JUNTAI AUTO SPARE PARTS

» CLUTCH SERVO B8R HEE

9700514230/ 9700514070 9700514370 /9700513070 9700514310/ 9700514050

JUNTAI NO.: JT1604EH/EQ
OEM NO.: 81307256064

JUNTAL NO.: JT1604EB/EC
OBMMNO.: 0501005852

JUNTAI NO.: JT1604EF/EI
OEM NO.: 0002540047/0002952818

AlIR: M16x1.5 AIR: M22x1.5 AIR: M16x1.5
HYD: Midx15 HYD: Ml4x1.5 HYD: Mid4x1.5
DIA: 102MM DIA: 102MM DIA: 102MM
STROKE:  85MM STROKE:  85MM STROKE:  85MM
NOTES: BENZ . NOTES: BENZ / MAN
WITH WEAR INDICATOR JIII w Illr DI'E'F WITH WEAR INDICATOR N'DTES MAN ’III EFJ" BENE WITH WEAR INDICATOR
9700514350 9700514060 9700514460/ 9700514120
JUNTAI NO.: JT1604ER JUNTAI NO.: JT16047E] JUNTAI NO.: JT1604ED/EE
OE NO: OEMNO.: 81307256069 OEMNO.: 81307256068
AlR: M16x1.5 AIR: M16x1.5 AlR: M22x1.5
HYD: M14x1.5 HYD: M14%1.5 HYD: M14xL5
DIA: 75MM ; DIA: 75MM DIA: 102MM
STROKE: a5MM STROKE: A5MM '/;h ; STROKE:  85MM
l;‘ 7
: NOTES: NEOPLAN / ZF NOTES: MAN /ZF NOTES: MAN / ZF
WITH WEAR INDICATOR WITH WEAR INDICATOR WITH WEAR INDICATOR
9700514440 9700514020 9700514550
JUNTAI NO.: JT1604EA JUNTAI NO.: JT1604EK JUNTAI NO.: IT1604ES
OEM NO.: OEM NO.: 1518244 : OEM NO.:
AIR: M22x1.5 AIR: Mi6x1.5 AlR: M16x1.5
HYD: Ml4x1.5 HYD: M14x1.5 HYD: M1dx1.5
DIA: 75MM DIA: 102MM DIA: 102MM
STROKE: 85MM STROKE: 85MM STROKE:  85MM
NOTES: NOTES: RENAULT MIDLINER NOTES:
9700514380 9700514390 9700514140
JUNTAI NO.: JT1604EM JUNTAI NO.: JT1604EN JUNTAIL NO.: JT1604EL
OEM MNO.: OEM NO.: OEM NO.:
AIR: M16x1.5 AIR: Mi6x1.5 AIR: Mi6=1.5
HYD: Mi4x1.5 HYD: M14x1.5 HYD: M14x1.5
DIA: 102MM : DIA: 102MM DIA: 102MM
STROKE: STROKE: STROKE:
NOTES: RENAULT NOTES: REMAULT . NOTES: REMAULT
9700511020 9700511070 9700511110

JUNTAI NO.: JT1604DK JUNTAI NO.: JT1604DE

OEM NO.: 81307256014

JUNTAI NO.: JT1604DJ]

OEMMNO.: 0012954706 OEMNO.: 575181
MR: Mlﬁxl.S .I':'L].R.' MIEKI.S MR: Mlﬁl:{l.ﬁ
HYD: M14x1.5 HYD: Mi4dx1.5 TORLE ;1;;:115
DIA: el , DIA: 102MM - i
STROKE:  67MM eje i — STROKE:  85MM
NOTES:  DAF/IVECO NOTES: SCANIA/DAF NOTES: ~ SCANIA/MAN
9700511140 9700511240 9700511260
- JUNTALNO.: JT1604DD
JUNTAINO.:  IT1604D1 JUNTAI NO.: TT16040A
SEENGs  cuEis OEMNO.: 5000787875 i
AIR: M16x1.5 iﬁ Ei“i AIR: M16%1.5
. : b o
HYD: M14x1.5 HYD: Mi14x1.5
DIA: 75MM DIA: 102MM DIA: TEMM
; STROKE: 63MM |
STROKE: 67MM STROKE:  67MM
NOTES: DAF/IVECO/DAIMLER/CHRYSLER NOTES: RENAULT / DAF

NOTES: IVECO




JUNTAI AUTO SPARE PARTS

» CLUTCH SERVO B& 238 H 3=

44730700160 VG3261 VG3262
JUNTAINO.:  JT1604KF JUNTAI NO.: IT1604KG JUNTAI NO.:  JT1604KK
OEM NO.: OEMMNO.: 8130725 6064 OEM NO.:

AIR: M16x1.5 AIR: M16x1.5 AIR; M16x1.5
HYD: M14x1.5 HYD: M14x1.5 HYD: M14x1.5
DIA: S0MM DIA: 100MM DIA: 75MM
STROKE: 85MM STROKE:  85MM STROKE:  B5MM
NOTES: MAN NOTES: MAN F80/F81 NOTES: MAN/TRUCK
VG3265 VG3229 VG3283
JUNTAI NO.:  JT1604KH JUNTAI NO.: JT1604KB ; JUNTAINOC.:  JT1604KN
OEM NO.: OEM NO.: 81307256054 OEM NO.:
AIR: Mi6x1.5 AIR: M16x1.5 AlR: M16x1.5
HYD: M14x1.5 HYD: M14x1.5 o HYD: M14x1.5
DIA: 75MM ' DIA: 100MM DIA: 100MM
STROKE: 85MM STROKE: 85MM STROKE: 65MM
NOTES: IVECO NOTES: MAN / IVECO / VOLVO / DAF NOTES: TRUCK
VG3285 VG3289 4608067
JUNTAI NO.:  JT1604KO JUNTAI NO.:  JT1604%]
OEM NO.: OEM NO.:
AIR: M16x1.5 AIR: M16x1.5 JUNTAI NO.: JT1604LW
HYD: M14x1.5 HYD: M14x1.5 s
DIA: 75MM ‘ DIA: 100MM
STROKE: 85MM STROKE: 85MM ;
NOTES: TRUCK NOTES: IVECOD
626639AM 628493AM 628494AM
JUNTAI NO.: JT1604LG JUNTAI NO.:  IT85102142 JUNTAINQ.: JT1604L]
OEM NO.: 1671953 / 1521371 / 1668501 OEM NO.: 8171721 OEM NO.: 8171722
AIR: M16x1.5 AIR: M16x1.5 AIR: M16x1.5
HYD: Mi14x1.5 HYD: Mi14x1.5 HYD: M14x1.5
DIA: 95MM DIA: 100MM DIA: 100MM
STROKE:  70MM STROKE: 85MM STROKE: 85MM
NOTES: VOLVO NOTES: VOLVO NOTES: VOLVO
628276AM / 628277AM 628275AM/628446AM/628259AM 622107AM
OEMNO.: HREA ] el OEMNO.:  1443530/1443532/1443522 OEM NO.: 360717
AIR: M16x1.5 ; AIR: AT AIR: M16x%1.5
DIA: 80MM K STk S00MM DIA: 100MM
STROKE: g85MM STROKE: B5MM STROKE: 50MM
NOTES: DAF NOTES: DAF NOTES: SCANIA
622190AM 622199AM 625359AM
JUNTAINO.:  JT1604LB JUNTAI NO.:  JT1604LM
AIR: M16x1.5 AIR: M16x1.5 OEMNO.: 1513717
HYD: M14x1.5 HYD: M14x1.5 AlR: M16x1.5
STROKE: 85MM STROKE: 70MM DIA: 1““”1’1
NOTES: SCANIA NOTES: SCANIA NOTES: SCAN




» CLUTCH SERVO E&22BhH3

JUNTAI AUTO SPARE PARTS

9700511280
JUNTAINO.:  JT1604DH
OEM NO.: 0012955607
AlR: M16x1.5
HYD: M1d4x1.5
DIA: 102MM
STROKE: 62MM
MOTES: BENZ

9700511570
JUNTALND.:  JT1604DG
OEM NO.: 81307256053
AlR: Mi16x1.5
HYD: M14x1.5
DIA: 102MM

. STROKE: 85MM
WITH WEAR INDICATOR P b

9700511900
JUNTAI NO.:  JT1604DN
OEM NO.: 0002540147
AlR: M16x1.5
HYD: M14x1.5
DIA: A5MM
STROKE: 85MM
NOTES: BENZ

9700511310
JUNTAI NO.:  JT1604WA
OEM NO.: 0002956707
AlR: M16x1.5
HYD: M14x1.5
DIA: 85MM
STROKE: 67MM
NOTES: BENZ / DAF

APGA16XX

AlR: 3/8-24UNF

HYD: 7/16-20UNF

DIA: 63.5MM

NOTES: DAF/FOEDN/LEYLEND
VG3200 / VG3204

JUNTAI NO.: JT1604KC/KD

OEM NO.:  81307256027/42063552

AlR: M16x1.5

HYD: M14x1.5

DIA: 75MM

NOTES: MAN/IVECO

JUNTALI NO.: JT1604WC
OEMNO.: 635256

9700511320/9700511700

JUNTAINO.:  JT1604DL
OEMNO.: 81307256031
AIR: M16%1.5
HYD: M14x1.5
DIA: 102MM
STROKE: 85MM
NOTES: MAN

9700511640
JUNTAINO.:  JT1604DP
OEMNO.: 0002951318
AIR: M16x1.5
HYD: M14x1.5
DIA: 102MM
STROKE: ~ 85MM
NOTES: BENZ

970051 2090/ 970051 2180

JUNTAINO.:  JT1604D0
OEMNO.: 5000673126
AIR: M16%1.5
HYD: M14x1.5
DIA: 102MM
STROKE: 63MM
NOTES: RENAULT

9700511580
JUNTAINO.:  JT1604WF
OEMNO.: 0002951418
AIR: M16x1.5
HYD: M14x1.5
DIA: 102MM
STROKE: 85MM
NOTES: MERCEDES V8

63566103

JUNTAL NO.: JT1604WD
OEM NO.:

AIR: 3/8-24UNF
HYD: 7/16-20UNF
DIA: 63.5MM
NOTES:  DAF/FOEDN/LEYLEND
VG3208

JUNTALNO.: JT1604KE
OEMNO.. 81307256032
AIR: M16x1.5
HYD: M1431.5
DIA: 102MM
STROKE:  85MM
NOTES: MAN

9700511510
JUNTAI NO.: JT1604DM
OEM NO.: 0002950818
AlR: M16x1.5
HYD: M14x1.5
DIA: B5MM
STROKE: 65MM
MOTES: BENZ / IVECO
9700511760
JUNTAI NO.:  IT1604DF
OEM NO.:
AlR: MlE6x1.5
HYD: M14x1.5
DIA: 102MM

WITH WEAR INDICATOR

STROKE: 85MM
NOTES: DAF/EVOBUS/MAM/NEOPLN

9700511790
JUNTAINO.: JT1604DR
OEM NO.:
AIR: M16x1.5
HYD: M14x1.5
DIA: 102MM

STROKE: 60MM
NOTES: DAF/EVOBUS/MAM/NEOPLN

9700511590
JUNTAINO.: JT1604WE
OEMNO.: 0002951518
AIR: M16x1.5
HYD: M14x1.5
DIA: 102MM
STROKE:  B5MM
NOTES: MERCEDES V8

APGA1605/P

JUNTAINO.: IT1604WH

OEM NO.: 4200022001 / 13H6616
AlR: 3/8-24UNF

HYD: 7/16-20UNF

DIA: 63.5MM

NOTES: VOLVO/DAF/FOEDN/LEYLEND

VG3213

JUNTAINO.:  JT1604KA
OEMNO.: 81307256054
AIR: M16x1.5
HYD: M14x1.5
DIA: 102MM

STROKE: 85MM
NOTES: MAN / IVECO / VOLVO / DAF

04-05




JUNTAI AUTO SPARE PARTS

» CLUTCH SERVO E5#aB1712%

9740100010
JUNTAI NO.: IT1604WI
OEM NO.:
AIR: Ml6x1.5
HYD: M14x1.5
DIA: 102MM
NOTES: SCANLA

642-03080

JUNTAI NO.: JT1604RA
OEM NO.:

AIR: M14=x1.5
HYD: M12x1.5
DIA: 70MM

STROKE: 35MM
NOTES: ISUZUSHINO/DAEWOO

642-03557

JUNTAI NO.: IT1604RQ
OEM NO.:

AlR: Mi4x1.5
HYD: M1Z2=1.5
DIA: 90MM
STROKE: ISMM
NOTES:
642-09004
JUNTAI NO.: IT1604RR
OEM NO.:
AlIR: M14x1.5
HYD: M12x1.5
DIA: 70MM
STROKE: 35MM
NOTES:
WG9114230023
JUNTAI NO.: JT1604XD
/ OEM NO.:
/ AlR: Mlex1.5
HYD: Ml4=x1.5
W DIA: GOMMx 22MM
STROKE: 75MM
NOTES:
DZ9112230177
JUNTAI NO.: JT1604XF
OEM NO.:
AlIR: Mi14x1.5
HYD: M14x1.5
T DIA: SOMMx22MM
STROKE: &OMM
NOTES:

625586AM
JUNTAI NO.: IT1604LA
OEM NO.: 1443522
AlR: M16x1.5
HYD: M14x1.5
DIA: 100MM
STROKE: 85MM
NOTES: MAN
642-03502
JUNTAI NO.: JT1604RB
OEM NO.:
AIR: M14x1.5
HYD: M12x1.5
DIA; 90MM
STROKE: 35MM

NOTES: ISUZU / HINO / DAEWOO

642-03803

JUNTAL NO.: JT1604RD
OEM NO.: 642-03080

AlIR: Mi14x1.5
HYD: M12x1.5
DIA: S0MM

STROKE:  68MM
NOTES: ISUZU/HINO/DAEWOO

JUNTAL NO.: JT1604RT

OEM NO.:

AIR: M14x1.5
HYL: Mi2x1.5
DIA: 90MM
STROKE: 35MM
MNOTES:

4214120000/ 4214120010

JUNTAI NO.: IT1604XB

OEM NO.: 4214120000

DIA: D50 x65

PORTS: M12x1.5

JUNTAI NO. IT16045XC

OEM NO: 4214120010

DIA: G50 x45

PORTS: M12x1.5
WG9114230018/2

JUNTAI NO.: IT1604XH

OEM NO.:

AIR: M16x1.5

HYD: M14x1.5

DIA: 102MM = 22MM

STROKE: J5MM

NOTES:

/

626392AM

JUNTAI NO.: JT1604LI

OEM NO.: 1673067 / 1655639

AlR: M16x1.5

HYD: M14x1.5

DIA: BOMM

STROKE: S50MM

NOTES: VOLVO
642-03505

JUNTAI NO.: IT1604RC

OEM NO.:

AIR: M14x1.5

HYD: M12x1.5

DIA: 105MM

STROKE: 35MM

NOTES: ISUZU/HINO/DAEWOO

41700-7D000

JUNTAI NO.: IT1604RE

OEM NO.:

AlR: M14x1.5

HYD: M12x1.5

DIA: 105MM

STROKE:  68MM

NOTES:
642-05454

JUNTAI NO.:  JT1604RS

OEM NO.:

AIR: M14x1.5

HYD: M12x1.5

DIA: 105MM

STROKE: 35MM

NOTES:

9701500010

JUNTAI NO.: JT1604%A

OEM NO.: AD002 500 562

AlR:

HYD:

DIA:

STROKE:

NOTES:

WG911420022/2

JUNTAI NO.: JT1604XE
OEM NO.:
AIR: Ml6x1.5
HYD: M14x1.5
DIA: 75MMx22MM
STROKE: 75MM
NOTES:

06-07




JUNTAI AUTO SPARE PARTS

» CLUTCH SERVO B& 338 Hh=E

44730700160 VG3261 VG3262
JUNTAINO.:  JT1604KF JUNTAI NO.: JT1604KG JUNTAI NO.: JT1604KK
OEM NO.: OEMNO.: 8130725 6064 DEM NO.:
AIR: M16x1.5 AIR: M16x1.5 AIR: M16%1.5
HYD: M14x1.5 HYD: M14x1.5 HYD: Midx1.5
DIA: 90MM DIA: 100MM DIA: 75MM
STROKE: B5MM STROKE:  85MM STROKE: 85MM
NOTES: MAN NOTES: MAN FBO/FB1 NOTES: MAN/TRUCK
VG3265 VG3229 VG3283
JUNTAI NO.:  JT1604KH JUNTAI NO.:  IT1604KB JUNTAINO.: IT1604KN
OEM NO.: OEM NO.: 81307256054 DEM NO.:
AIR: Mil6x1.5 AIR: Mi6x1.5 AlR: M16x1.5
HYD: M14x1.5 HYD: M14x1.5 HYD: M14=1.5
DIA: 75MM DIA: 100MM DIA: 100MM
STROKE: 85MM STROKE: 85MM STROKE; 65MM
NOTES: IVECO NOTES: MAN / IVECO / VOLVO / DAF NOTES: TRUCK
VG3285 VG3289
JUNTAI NO.: JT1604KO JUNTAINO.: JT1604X]
OEM NO.: OEM NO.:
AIR: M16x1.5 AIR: M16x1.5 JUNTAI NO.: JT1e04LW
HYD: M14x1.5 HYD: M14x1.5
ORG NO: 4608067
DIA: 75MM . DIA: 100MM
STROKE: B5MM STROKE: 85MM
NOTES: TRUCK NOTES: IVECO
626639AM 628493AM 628494AM
JUNTAI NO.: JT1604LG JUNTAI NO,:  JTB5102142 JUNTAINO.: JT1604L]
OEM NO.: 1671953 / 1521371/ 1668501 OEMNO.: 8171721 OEMNO.: 8171722
AIR: M16x1.5 AIR: M16x1.5 AIR: M16x1.5
HYD: M14x1.5 HYD: M14x1.5 HYD: M14x1.5
DIA: 95MM DIA: 100MM DIA; 100MM
STROKE: 70MM STROKE: 85MM STROKE: 85MM
NOTES: VOLVO NOTES: VOLVO NOTES: VOLVO
628276AM |/ 628277AM 628275AM/628446AM/628259AM 622107AM
QR pit 11050/ 1eaaa OEMNO..  1443530/1443532/1443522 OEM NO.: 360717
AIR: M16x1.5 AIR: B AIR: M16x1.5
DIA: oMM - DIA: 100MM DIA: 100MM
NOTES: DAF NOTES: DAF NOTES: SCANIA
622190AM 622199AM 625359AM
JUNTAINO.:  JT1604LB JUNTAI NO.:  JT1604LM
Gt ST4t1E OEM NO.- 31790 JUNTAI NO.:  JT1604WB
o P AIR: LRSS OEM NO.: 1513717
HYD: M14x1.5 HYD: M14x1.5 A MIoxLS
DIA: 100MM DIA: 100MM HYD: M14x1.5
STROKE: 85MM STROKE:  70MM DA 100MM
NOTES: SCANIA NOTES: SCANIA NOTES: SCANIA




JUNTAI AUTO SPARE PARTS

» CLUTCH SERVO E&#aBh12%

9740100010 625586AM
JUNTAINO.:  JT1604WI TINMINGS:  IEISOHA
o OEM NO.: 1443522
. iR AIR: M16x1.5
] i HYD: M14%1.5
DIA: 100MM
E;"E& iﬂ; STROKE: 85MM
' NOTES: MAN
642-03080 642-03502
JUNTAI NO.: JT1604RA JUNTAIL NO.: JT1604RB
OEM NO.: OEM NO.:
AIR: M14x1.5 AIR: M14x1.5
HYD: M12=x1.5 HYD: M12x1.5
DIA: 70MM DIA: 9OMM
STROKE:  35MM STROKE: 35MM

NOTES: ISUZU/HINO/DAEWOQO

NOTES: ISUZU / HINO / DAEWOO

626392AM

JUNTAI NO.: JT1604LI

OEM NO.: 1673067 /1655639

AlR: M16x1.5

HYD: M14x1.5

DIA: BOMM

STROKE: S0MM

NOTES: VOLVO
642-03505

JUNTAI NO.: IT1604RC

OEM NO.:

AlR: M14x1.5

HYD: M12=x1.5

DIA: 105MM

STROKE: 35MM

NOTES: ISUZU/HINO/DAEWOO

41700-7D000

JUNTAI NO.: IT1604RE
OEM NO.:

AlR: M14x1.5

HYD: M12x1.5

DIA: 105MM

STROKE: 68MM
NOTES:

642-03557 642-03803
JUNTAI NO.: JT1604RQ JUNTAI NO.: JT1604RD
OEM NO.: OEM NO.: 642-03080
A AL AIR: M14x1.5
B i HYD: M12x1.5
DIA: 90MM DIA: S0MM
STROKE: 35MM STROKE:  68MM
NEHER: NOTES: 1SUZU/HINO/DAEWOO
642-09004
JUNTAI NO.: JT1604RR JUNTAINO.: JT1604RT
OEM NO.: OEM NO.:
AIR: M14x1.5 AIR: M14x1.5
HYD: M12x1.5 HYD: M12x1.5
DIA: 70MM DIA: 90MM
STROKE: 35MM STROKE: 35MM
NOTES: NOTES:
WG9114230023 4214120000 / 4214120010
/ JUNTAI NO.: IT1604XD JUNTAI NO.: IT1604XB
/ OEM NO.: gf:f NO.: 3}25 :.ji 152500013
AIR: Mibx1.5 PDRITE: M12x1.5
HYD: M14x1.5
DIA: GOMM22MM JUNTAI NO. IT16045XC
QEM NQO: 4214120010
STROKE: 75MM DIA: D50 %45
NOTES: PORTS: M12x1,5
DZ9112230177 WG9114230018/2
JUNTAI NO.; IT1604XF JUNTAINO.:  JT1604XH
OEM NO.: OEM NO.:
AIR: M14x1.5 AIR: M16x1.5
HYD: Ml4x1.5 HYD: M14x1.5
o DIA: SOMM x 22MM DIA: 102ZMM=22MM
STROKE: 60MM STROKE: 75MM
NOTES: NOTES:

642-05454
JUNTAI NO.: JT1604RS
OEM NO.:

AlR: M14x1.5

HYD: M12x1.5

DIA: 105MM

STROKE: 35MM

NOTES:

9701500010

JUNTALI NO.: IT1604XA

OEM NO.: AD002 500 562

AlR:

HYD:

DIA:

STROKE:

NOTES:

WG911420022/2

JUNTAL NO.:  JT1604XE
OEM NO.:

AIR: M16x1.5

HYD: M14x1.5

DIA: 75MM=22MM

STROKE: /5MM

NOTES:

06-07




JUNTAI AUTO SPARE PARTS

» CLUTCH SERVO KITS ESsaBihzZSIEE

9700519052

JUNTAI NO.: JT9052
REFNO.: 9700511110
DIAMETER: ¢ 75
NOTES:MAN F80/F81

9700519522

JUNTAI NO.: JT9522
REF NO.:970051 4060
DIAMETER: ¢ 75
NOTES:MAN

JUNTAI NO.: JT85102140
REF NO.:626392AM
DIAMETER: &80

NOTES: VOLVO

JUNTAI NO. . JT3200
REF NO.:VG3200
DIAMETER: ¢ 75
NOTES:MAN/IVECO

aDmDﬂ:‘J

JUNTAI NO. : JT642-11324
ORG NO.:642-11324
DIAMETER:22.2

JUNTAL NO | ]JT642-11341
ORG NO.:642-11341

DIAMETER:19.8
9364-0784 JT-90A
9“%;' JUNTAI NO. : JT07307

DIAMETER: ¢50

970051906 2

JUNTAI NO.:1JT9062

REFNO.: 9700511240
‘ DIAMETER: ¢ 102

& *’Q NOTES:RVI

& e

o 8

JUNTAI NO.: JT1580
REF NO.:970 051 158 0

- DIAMETER: 102
AR
- ‘:._..:";-:-" ; NOTES:MERCEDEDS VB
‘ . o,
Of) oo
Qoo

JUNTAI NO.: JT1443525
REF NO.:628276AM

625290AM/622504AM
s 627491AM/627498AM
— Goooo | 626853AM
" /D Oeu DIAMETER: ¢80
NOTES: DAF

JUNTAI NO. . JT3093099
REF NO.:626639AM
DIAMETER: 95
NOTES: VOLVO

JUNTAI NO. | JT642-22406
ORG NO.:642-22406
DIAMETER:22.2

JUNTAI NO : ]JTe42-22424
ORG NO.:642-22424
DIAMETER:19.8

DISTANCE SENSOR MODULE BB & Bk =8

JUNTAI NOQ.:
ORG NO.:

ITCGQO2
441 100 531 2

0000

E :Gu-u

QJO} !

970051974 2

JUNTAI NO.: JT9742
REFNO.: 9700514310
DIAMETER: ¢ 102
NOTES:MERCEDES ACTROS

JUNTAI NO. . JT1605
REF NO.:APGA 1605
DIAMETER: & 75
NOTES:BMC,DODGE,
BENZ, VOLVO

JUNTAI NO. . JK85102142
REF NO.: 628493AM
628259AM/628258AM
DIAMETER: ¢ 100

NOTES: VOLVO, DAF

JUNTAI NO. : JT3208

ifiﬂﬂ-"uﬂ'; REF NO.:VG3208
o9
) o " iy
8 6 DIAMETER: & 100
! O NOTES:MAN
9364-0363 JT-70A

JUNTAI NO. . JTO7309
DIAMETER: ¢ 70

foxz

o
; ‘ L
JT-STR90

JUNTAI NO.: JT-5TR90
DIAMETER: ¢ 90

Dﬂfﬂug
O cool-°



JUNTAI AUTO SPARE PARTS

» CLUTCH MASTER CYLINDER ES#8 2R

JLLZ-2002

ORG NO.: KG2395.1.7
OEM NO.: 001 285 2906

JLLZ-2003

JTLZ-2004

ORG NO.: KG20001.0.10

OEM NO.: 001 295 9306
001 295 9506

BORE: 20.64

NOTES: BENZ

/

JLLZ-2010

OEM NO.: 000 295 7907
002 295 0407
001 295 0307
001 255 8807

001 295 5307
KN3805]

BORE: 38.1
NOTES: BENZ

ORG NO.: KG28012.0.1
OEM NO.: 162 8218

001 295 6006 ORG NO.: MKG190110.4.2
001 295 6806 OEM NO.: 002 295 0706
001 295 3106 BORE: 19.05
JT1608TA NOTES: BENZ
BORE: 23.81
NOTES:BENZ
JTLZ-2005 JLLZ-2006
QEM NO.: 000 295 7706
ORG NO.: KG26703.1.1 000 295 5006
OEM NO.: 81.30715.6140 000 295 6006
KG22027.0.2 000 295 6606
001 295 1506
Aol 001 295 8706
IT1608TC
BORE: 26.99
NOTES: BENZ/MAN BORE: 19.05
NOTES: BENZ
JTLZ-2013 JTLZ-2014

JTLZ-2016

NOTES: SCANIA

AC5118 ORG HD.f KG28019.4.2
JT1608TE OEM NO.: B172824
20835246
BORE: 28.57
NOTES: VOLVO
ITLZ-2017 JTLZ-2018

ORG NO.: KN38017.3.6

ORG NO.: 624502AM
OEM NO.: 1358801
550464
JT1608LA
BORE: 26
v

JTLZ-2019

ORG NO.: KN38017.3.5

OEM NO.: 1506121
1545626
1754943

BORE: 38.1 1295
NOTES: SCANIA

. .
1242089
1373533
1357761
JT1608LC
BORE: 24

JTLZ-2025

ORG NO.: 626760AM
OEM NO.: 1348734

NOTES: DAF

ORG NO.: 623104AM
OEM NO.: 5000 877 187

BORE: 26
NOTES: RENAULT V1.

OEM NO.: 1800442 OEM NO.: 1756460
1355979
i 1532517
1927829 i
E&;-Eg}iﬂm 2 BORE: 38.1  273.5
‘ NOTES: SCANIA
JTLZ-2020 ITLZ-2024
ORG NO.: 6231604M
OEM NO.: 81.30715-6119 ORG MNO.: 6267604M
KG23027.0.1 OEM NO.: 1348733
IT1608LE » 1339412
BORE: 24 BORE: 26
NOTES: VOLVO - NOTES: DAF
JTLZ-2027 JTLZ-2028

ORG NO.: 623105AM
OEM NO.: 5000 877 188
BORE: 28

NOTES: RENAULT

JTLZ-2032

4

ORG NO.: KG190054.0.1
OEM NO.: 2D0.721.401
000 290 3212

BORE: 28
NOTES: BENZ/ VW

08-09




JUNTAI AUTO SPARE PARTS

» CLUTCH MASTER CYLINDER B2 ®R

JTLZ-2034

ORG NO.: KG28021.0.1
. OEM NO.: 5001 834 842

5010 260 052
626159AM

B627232AM
BORE: 28

NOTES: RENAULT V.I. FODEN

JTLZ-2042

ORG NO.: KG3107.0.1
Y OEM NO.: 4121 1005
' BORE: 31.75

NOTES: IVECO

JTLZ-2046
ORG NO.: MKG190110.4.1
OEM NO.: 002 295 0806
4121 1005
BORE: 19.05
NOTES:
JT1608XA

OEM NO.: MB555391

NOTES: MITSUBISHI

"

JT1608XB

| QEM NO.: A21-1602020
NOTES: CHERY A5

JT3505LA

OEM NO.: 426505/P426005

NOTES: DAEWOO
CILED

JTLZ-2035

ORG NO.: KG190084.0.2

OEM NO.: 002 295 0406
002 295 0306

BORE: 15.05

NOTES: BENZ

JTLZ-2043

ORG NO.: KN38015A1

OEM NO.: 5000673 246
5000 791 470
5010 244 193
5516 021 277
5516030915

BORE: 38.1

NOTES: KN38015A1

JT1608TG

OEM NO.: MEG56514
BORE:19.05
NOTES:MISTUBISHI{T850)

JT1609TA

OEM NO.: 41700-45020
MEGO1106

NOTES: DAEWOO
MITSUBISHI

JT1608SC

OEM NO.: E3TZ-7AS53-A

NOTES: FORD BRON CO
F-150, F-250,85-86
F-350 83-B7

JT3505LB

. OEM NO.: 58600-4A610

NOTES: HYUNDAI
JAC

$%

4

4

L4

JTLZ-2038

ORG NO.: MKG23852.1.1
OEM NO.: 81.30715.6156
81.30715.6149
81.30715.6152

81.08340.0143
BORE: 23.81 40.0

NOTES: MAN

JTLZ-2044

ORG NO.: KN38015A1

OEM NO.: 2250105
537 194

BORE: 25.4

NOTES: KN3B8015A1

JT1608TF

OEM NO.: 31420-14708
BORE: 25.4

NOTES: HINO(17C)

JT1609SD

OEM NO.: 22545713

NOTES: CAVALIER MEXICANO
1JCes
PONTIAC SUNBIRD
BUICK 89-94

JT1608SA

OEM NO: 93430138

NOTES: BLAZER. SUBURBAN
CHEYENE. C-10/30 96-98



JUNTAI AUTO SPARE PARTS

» HYDRAULIC CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING &E45 E5h&

JTYZ-001 510005010

12574147
630302933

SC360107

OEM NO.:

Chevrolet{GM)
Silverado /Full Size

JTYZ-004

510004510

OE NO.: F95Z-7A564A
FITA-7AS0BAA
D951001(37897)
=& 37897(SIA)

NOTES: FORD/GM

JTYZ-007 510001410
OEM NO.: 4638464
4628735
4638465

NOTES: GM
FOTO

JEEP

JTYZ-011 510001310

! OEM NO.:619003BCA

§ N4903
s =

ITYZ-013 510000210

OEMNO.: 90522729(GM)
90523765
90522729(0PEL)
679346(OPEL)

NOTES:

VECTRA

JTYZ-016

OEM NO.:

510003510

00254 1508

510109244
ZA3608D1
FTE:ZA3608.3.2
C5C019
KAWE:990063
VKCH4844

MNOTES: SPRINTER

JTYZ-002

JTYZ-005

JTYZ-008

JTYZ-011-1

JTYZ-014

JTYZ-018

&

"ﬂ‘ N1761

510003710

OEM NO.: 12570343(GM)
VKCH151112(5KF)
15061576
DBOVRS603A
24235620
VKCH151107(5KF)

NOTES: GM

510005910 / 510002610

OENOQ.: YL5Z-7A508-AA
3L547A508AA
1L547A508BA
¥YL54-7A508-AA
YL5Z-7A548-AA

NOTES: FORD

510006910

OEM NO.: 615006(BCA)
CB1906H

NOTES: CAVALIER
PONTIAC SUNFIRE

510001410

OEM NO..619002BCA
604187
N1751
CB2178C

510006910

619001
619002
619003
619004

OEM NO.:

NOTES: GM /JEEP

OEM NO.: 3062065301 DB-7RPEO3A
VKCH15127(SKF)

NOTES: NISSAN/FROMNTIER/XTERRA

' ITYZ-006

JTYZ-003 510004610

F752-FAS08-A8
Fa7L-7ASOE-A0
F37A-7A543-CB
F57A-7A543-AD
XL34-7A543-AB
254721 261R8

OEM NO.:

NOTES: FORD

510001110

OEM NO.: XS417AS564EA
96WT/AS64BB [ AB
1E0116540(MAZDA)
1026539 1021237
1E0016540A(MAZDA)

NOTES: FIESTA

JTYZ-010 510004110

OEM NO.: 15742944 15705563

15046288 15018532

12565145 12561178

15051974

NOTES: SERIEC S&T BLAZER
SILVERADO/SUBURBAN
TAHOE

JTYZ-012

510007010

OEM NO.: 619005(BCA)
360001
226385960

CHEVROLET
CAVALIER
PONTIAC SUNFIRE

NOTES:

ITYZ-015 510003610

OEM NO.: 0002541808
CSC027
0002541308

0002541408
VITO(638)

"

NOTES:

JTYZ-019

OEM NO.:

510009010

8200046102

8200855816
KAWE: 9900994
FTE:ZA300441

NOTES: RANAULT MEGANE

10-11




JUNTAI AUTO SPARE PARTS

» HYDRAULIC CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING & &7 &5

JTLZ-020 510008530 JTYZ-021 510006510 JTYZ-022 510006310

OEM NO.: 8200046103
gggggg;’f{fﬂ R e OEM NO.: 9126238 93172628
FTE: ZA3007.4.1 25657A564AA 9121685 5679331
30620BN701 ‘ A~ 5679335
8200764613 NOTES:  FORD / MAZDA/FLESTA ¥ X VKCH3102A(SKF)
NOTES: RENAULT -/ ZA31013A2(FTE)
NISSAN ALMERA NOTES: OPEL CORSA
JTLZ-024 418037410 JTLZ-025 510002511 JTLZ-026 510002310
OEMNO.: 8200124021 OEM NO.: 1075778
8200609902 1141581
OEM NO.:MN 168395 8200846748 4502327
N28ETSA ANTIGO 8200283479 XS417AS64AB
3057000QAD XS417A564AD
NOTES: MITSUBISHI LANCER| 22006548810 2M527A564AA
JAPANESE TYPE 7700110308 | VKCH4746
EUROPEAN TYPE 510005810 / FTE:ZA3209A1
NOTES:  RENAULT NOTES: FORD
MASTER
JTLZ-027 510005120 JTLZ-029 510007410 JTLZ-031 510005420 /510002722
| OEMNO.: 81305500091
OEMNO.: 6746(FTE) OEM NO.:55190965 81305500105
22602575GM 1468026 81307166101
FTE:ZA3407B1 2540320 2540420
" . BEERBLEE 1512917 0 0022505115
NOTES: VKCH4R96 ’ 0022502915
CAVALIER SUNFIRE VKCH4843
0022506615
NOTES: BENZ
JTLZ-033 510007910 JTLZ-039 510011610 JTLZ-040 510007310
OEM NO.: 09120196 5679304 MNO.: 4907 46744 | OEM NO.: 22422061
e OEM NO.: 8200420721 82000846 Ao GUAALDS
8200846744 8200902784 e 90523765(GM) (VAUXHALL)
ZA34002B1 5679300 , 90470674 9126238
8200785483 8200654808
679342 5679320 5679304(OPEL)
93172645 VKCH4897 ‘ 8200157765 8200629060 (&P 5679332(OPEL)
510003810 510006110 FTE:  ZA2607.4.1 gi;ig ngFSEEL?}qu
PIE et KAWE:. /990111 NOTES: ASTRA /MERIVA /OMEGA CD
90578179 24422062 VECTRA ZAFIRA STILO
JTLZ-041 510001111 JTLZ-043 510000110 JTLZ-048 510000510
L OEMNO.: 7113400 947T7A5064AA OEMNO: 90465484
94ZT7A564AB FSRZ7AS08E| 5679329
OEM NO.: 1026593 C2519829 3182998901 WCSC001
¥S417AGE4EA 1 1478806 06141165C 9126743
o ' KNF32002 VALEO:804505 FTE:ZA350113
E:ZA2802A1 j s 679337

NOTES: SUZUKI 5X-4

NOTES:FORD fJAGUAR X-TYPEOI/MONDEO

JTLZ-061 510001610 JTLZ-063 510008210 JTLZ-067 510005710

OEM NO.: 02F141671A OEM NO.: UUB105301 OEM NO.: 0022502415/022502515
02F141671B UUB105300 0022502815/0022503015
€SC20013 €SC033 0022505215/0022506215
FTF:ZA2803A1 VALEO:804551 0022507215/0022507615
WALEO:804531 FTF-ZA300271 FTE:ZA5109.3.2

ZAS5109A1



JUNTAI AUTO SPARE PARTS

» HYDRAULIC CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING &RE7 &4

JTYZ-067-1

OEM NO.; 22505815
22507415
22506101

JTYZ-082

OEM NO.: 73503563
477544
BSC106
C5C020
55184041
46516373
FTE:ZAZ2409.4.1

MOTES: FIAT

JTYZ-089

JTYZ-097

25185077
FTE:2A34819.1

JTYZ-107

I

510015510

3182600166

JTYZ-069 ME523197

MITSUBISHI CANTER

JTYZ-083

510008410

OEM NO.: UUB100192
UUB100193
FTKAL1204A

LOSHZ210H5900

JTYZ-091 648200087

MACK 21316220

NISSAN 21465240

DT 2.30364

VOLVO 20812087 85003685
21465235 21320929

JTYZ-098

0C6141671CDE
ZA36818.1

DISTANCE SENSOR MODULE 25 % & 5% 23

JUNTAINO. : JTCGQO1
ORG NO. : 441100 1100

JTYZ-081

JTYZ-085

JTYZ-092

JTYZ102

<>

510003120

OEM NO.: 1455730

3182009938
1123296 1393332
31826009936
5100031 21
1434649 1522377
FTE:ZAS601A1
5100031 22
510003121

510012910

2041.95
BC5179

ME539937

OEM NO.:C5C2524
ME538976

12-13




JUNTAI AUTO SPARE PARTS

» AIR DRYER FI&3%
| 9325000070

JUNTAIL NO. . JT3555LA

HEAT . 24V
NOTES:BENZ/DAF

932 400 0020 / 932 400 0030

JUNTAI NO. : JT3555P1/IT3555PK

HEAT . 24V
NOTES: BENZ

4324130010

JUNTAI NO. : JT3555HA

HEAT . 24V
NOTES: VOLVO

JUNTAI NO, : JT3555PD
ORG NO.:  4324200000(24V)

JUNTAI NOQ. :  JT3555PE
ORGNO.:  4324200020(24V)

JUNTAL NO. : JT3555PF
ORG NO.: 4324200030(12V)

1

AIR DRYER REPAIR KIT

JUNTAI NO. . JT3555KF
SPECIFICATION: M27X1 UNIVERSAL
NOTES: USE TO CONNECT TO

ANY WIRING LOOM

AIR DRYER CARTRIDGE

JUNTAI NO. : JT3555TB/JT3555TC
ORG NO : 432410 226 2
432 410 220 2
SPECIFICATION . R1-1/4
M42x1.5
NOTES . 13BAR

’'d

9325000030 / 9325000040

JUNTAI NO. : JT3555LB/IT3555LC
HEAT : 24V
NOTES:VARIOUS

9325000060

JUNTAL NOQ. : JT3555KA
HEAT | 24V

JUNTAI NO. : 1T355510
ORG NO:4324259202
DC: 24V

\-1\{\&

4324101020/4324101040

JUNTAI NO. : JT3555PG/JT3555PH

UNL : 8.1BAR HEAT : 24V
CONN : M27x1
PORTS : 1+21=M22 22=M12

NOTES: DAF/VOLVO

AIR DRYER REPAIR KIT

JUNTAI NO. : JT3555KK
ORG NO. . 894 260 046 2
SPECIFICATION: 12 VOLT-100 WATT

JUNTAI NO. . JT3555KL

ORG NO. . 894 260 0471
SPECIFICATION: 24 VOLT-100 WATT

I‘O

AIR DRYER CARTRIDGE

JUNTAL NOQ. : JT3555TA
ORGNO. : 4324100202

SPECIFICATION | M39x1.5

NOTES . 13BAR

) -u‘i@

;

4

9325000140

JUNTAI NO.  JT3555LD

HEAT . 24V
NOTES:BENZ/DAF

9325000350

JUNTAL NO. : JT35555A
HEAT : 24V
NOTES:VARIOUS

4324251010 /4324251050

JUNTAI NO. : JT3555]N

ORG NO:432 425101 0

OEM NO: 20884103
20700794
20466522

JUNTAI NO = JT35535JP
ORG NO:432 425 1050

432 410 6002

JUNTAIL NO. : JT3555KC
UNL:8.1BAR,

'? HEAT: 24V

AIR DRYER REPAIR KIT

JUNTAI NO. . JT3555KZ

ORG NO. © 894 260 044 2
SPECIFICATION: 12 VOLT-100 WATT

JUNTAI NO. © JT3555KX
ORG NO, : 854 260 0402
SPECIFICATION: 24 VOLT-100 WATT

v

AIR DRYER CARTRIDGE

JUNTAI NO. : JTB555TD
ORG NO. : 4329012232

SPECIFICATION : M39x1.5

NOTES .




JUNTAI AUTO SPARE PARTS

» AIR DRYER Fi£22

LA6200A / LA6210A

JUNTAI NO. : JT3555KP
JUNTAI NO. : JT3555KQ

LA6200 / LA6210

JUNTAI NO. : JT3555KA

JT3555KB

LA8225/LA8227/LA6210B

JUNTAI NO. : JT3555KV

JT3555H1

JT3555DA
LA8211/LA8203/LA8209

JUNTAI NO. : JTD6340
JT3555HQ
JT3555H0

=

AIR DRYER REPAIR KIT

ﬁ JUNTAI NO. : JT35550D

DR-31

_ JUNTAINO. : JTD6348
W= HEAT: 24V
=\ | PORTS: SUP+DEL M22X1.5,
\; | CONT M12X1.5
5" |

"‘{\ JUNTAI NO. : JTD6348A
HEAT: 24V
PORTS: SUP+DEL 1/2"NPT

CONT 1/4"NPT

LA6700A / LA6710A

JUNTAI NO. . JT3555KR
JUMNTAI NO.  JT3555KS

187917

JUNTAI NO.:JT3555DG

LA8628 /LA8269

JUNTAIL NO. : JT3555KY
JT3555YZ

LA6700B

JUNTAI NO. : JT3555HT

AIR DRYER REPAIR KIT

HV

DR-31(JF3&5% )

JUNTAI NO. : JT3555DE

JUNTAI NO.: JT3555HC

LA8224 /LA8255/ LA8256

JUNTAI NO. : JT3555HE
JUNTAI NO. © JT3555KT
JUNTAI NO. . JT3555KU

LA8206

JUNTAI NO.:JT3555KN

LAB219/LA2221/LA6200B

JUNTAIL NO. : JT3555KW

JT3555KX
JT13555D8B

AIR DRYER REPAIR KIT

JUNTAI NO, : JTD6315

7

AIR DRYER REPAIR KIT

l & JUNTAIL NO. : JT3555DF

DR-41

JUNTAI NO.: JT3555]D

14-15




JUNTAI AUTO SPARE PARTS

» AIR DRYER T/k%&

AD-9

JUNTAI NO. :JT3555]E
ORG NQ. :065224
HEAT: 24V

JUNTAI NO.:JT3555])F
ORG NO.:065225
HEAT: 12V

AIR DRYER CARTRIDGE(AD-9)

JUNTAI NO.:JTD6311
ORG NO.:V-107794

HEATER ELECTRICAL SPLICING KIT

—
1143

JUNTAI NO.:JTD6324
ORG NO.:V-109871

AIR DRYER REPAIRKIT

ORG NO.:V-109495

q, C JUNTAI NO.:JTD6319
- 4

PURGE VALVE #5525

JUNTAI NO.:JTD6213(A)
JTD6213(B)
ORG NO.:5004341
5004342

S

PURGE VALVE KIT(AIR DRYER AD-9)

ﬁ.\ “y JUNTAI NO.:JTD6313

- ORG NO.:V-107798

OEM NO.:5005037
27

ADSP AIR DRYER KIT

JUNTAI NO.:IJTD6345
ORG NO.:V-109494

c.:s@'"

AIR DRYER REPAIR KIT

b JUNTAI NO.:JTD6317
ORG NO.:V-109578

w
&
==

» CONSEP CONDENSOR SEPARATOR % %% 2%

=
v

JUNTAI NO.:  JT3556LC

» UNLOADER VALVE 1753

9753034730

JUNTAI NO. | JT3512XC

PORTS: 1+21=M22x1.5

JUNTAINO.: JT3S56LA / JT3S56LB
OEMNO..  41210029/41210026
DC: 24V/[12V
9753030850

JUNTAI NO. | JT3512XK

PORTS: 1+21=M22x1.5
44+23=M12x1.5

SERVICE PURGE VALVE
(AIR DRYER AD-IP)
é JUNTAI NO.:JTD6331
( : ORG NO.:800404
O ©

AD-4 AIR DRYER CARTRIDGE

JUNTAI NO. - JT3555TD

ORG NQO. : 104358

SPECTIFICATION . 4= 1/4 UNF SCREWS
NOTES: 13BAR

AIR DRYER REPAIRKIT

N
S

*"“‘}—m,_h
[ ! p‘ni )

JUNTAI NO.:JTD6352
ORG NO.:V-R950017

O

AIR DRYER REPAIR KIT

N
O

JUNTAI NO.:JTD6318
ORG NO.:V-109579

JUNTAI NO.: JT3556LD
'y 3 PORTS: 1/2" NPT
DC: 24V

JUNTAI NO.: JT3556LE
PORTS: M22x1.5
DC : 24V

9753034740

JUNTAI NO. : IT3512XF

PORTS: 1+21=M22x1.5
4+422=M12x1.5




JUNTAI AUTO SPARE PARTS

» UNLOADER VALVE E{ay i3]

9753001100

JUNTAI NO. | JT3512XA

PORTS: 1+21=M22x1.5

9753000140

JUNTAIL NO. : JT3512XB

PORTS: 1+21=M22x1.5

DR3216 / DR3224

JUNTAI NO. . JT3512XQ
JT3512XP

PORTS: 1+421=M22x1.5

DR3231/DR3200

JUNTAI NO.:JT3212XL
IT3212X5

%

100-3512010

JUNTAI NQ.:JT3512XR
PORTS: 1.2=M2Zx1.35

DR 3500

JUNTAI NO. . JT3512X0

PORTS: 1+21=M22x1.5
1-2=M16x1.5

» GOVERNOR VALVE 7718 / PRESSURE LIMITING VALVE [R[E}Z

GOVERNORVALVE #T%H

JUNTAI NO.: JT-07188
ORG NO.:1-48350058-0

GOVERNOR VALVE #HTH

JUNTAI NO.: JT-07185
ORG NO.:1-48350059-0

GOVERNOR VALVE #ATvH

JUNTAI NO.: JT-07186
ORG NO.:1-48350063-0

GOVERNOR VALVE @YY@

\

JUNTAI NO.: JT-07189
ORG NO.:44530-1160

D2 GOVERNORVALVE AT

"'.'.’{‘
;;’ 9 JUNTAI NO.: JT-07191

i
' -

& ORG NO.:MC808718

il

GOVERNORVALVE #¥H@

JUNTAI NO.: JT-07187
ORG NO.:44530-1170

PRESSURE REGULATOR S [Eif¥ia8

JUNTAI NO.: JT-07193
ORG NO.:MC802149

D2 GOVERNORVALVE H¥E

JUNTAI NO.:JT3512T0
ORG NO.:267100

JUNTAI NO. = JT3512TP
ORG NO.:272126

D2 GOVERNORVALVE #TH

JUNTAI NO.: JT-07190(A)
ORG NO.:275491

JUNTAI NO.: IT-07190(B)
ORG NO.:275707

JUNTAI NO.: 1T-07190(C)
ORG NO.:284358

CHARGING VALVE 7S

L

JUNTAI NO. : JT3512AB
ORG NO.:434 100 124 0
PORTS: 1.2=M22x1.5
NOTES: BENZ/MAN/DAF/
VOLVO/IVECO/RENAULT

SING CHECK PROTECTION VALVE

JUNTAI NO.:JTDO7198
ORG NO.:065677

OEM NO.:R955205

PRESSURE PROTECION VALVE R EH

JUNTAI NO.:JT-P7604

ORG NO.:V-F56596
(90554107)

PORTS:1/4"NPT

16-17




JUNTAI AUTO SPARE PARTS

» PRESSURE LIMITING VALVEJREZ

PRESSURE LIMITING VALVEREH

JUNTAI NO.:JT3512TS

@ o000

I....- S OEM NO.:0481063004000

PORTS:1,2=M16X1.5

» NOTES: BENZ/MAN

PRESSURE LIMITING VALVEFREHE

JUNTAI NO.:JT3512TR
ORG NO.:KAC157C/CA

PRESSURE LIMITING VALVE[RE:H

JUNTAL NO.:JT3512TT
ORG NO.:0481009017
PORTS:1,2=M16x1.5
NOTES: BZENZ/MAN

JUNTAI NO.:JT3512TU
ORG NO.:0481009026
PORTS:1,2=M22x1.5
NOTES: VOLVO/MAN

PRESSURE LIMITING VALVEfREH

JUNTAI NO.:JT3512AU
ORG NO.:475 010 300 0
PORTS:1,2=M22X1.5
NOTES: MAN

PRESSURE LIMITING VALVEPREHE

JUNTAI NO.:JT3512AA
ORG NO.:4750150310
PORTS:1,2=M16X1.5
NOTES:DAF/IVECO

JUNTAI NO.:JT3512A8
ORG NO.:475 0150400
PORTS:1,2=M16X1.5
NOTES:DAF/IVECO

PRESSURE LIMITING VALVE[REHE

JUNTAI NO.:JT3512AV
ORG NO.:475 010 400 0
PORTS:ALLMZ22X1.5 VOS5
MOTES: DAF

» FOUR CIRCUIT PROTECTION VALVE [U[o]Eg{R1FHE

9347141510

JUNTAI NO. : JT3534GC

KIT NO.: 973 714 004 2

9347023000 9347023020

JUNTAI NO.: JT353450
JT353451
PORTS:1=M22x1.5
21,22.23,24=M16x1.5
NOTES: BENZ/RENAULT/NEOPLAN

9347000400

JUNTAI NO.:JT3534GD

PORTS:1=M22x1.5
21,22, =M16x1.5

NOTES: BENZ/DAF/MAN

4410435041 4410430011

JUNTAI NO.:JT4410435041
SUPPLY VOLTAGE: 5V

JUNTAI NO.:JT4410430011
SUPPLY VOLTAGE: 24V

9347050020

JUNTAI NO. : JT3534GB
PORTS: . FLANGE, MAIN
FEEDS M22X1.5 VOSS

NOTES . DC 0034315506

9347050050

JUNTAIL NO. : JT3534GA
PORTS: FLANGE, MAIN
FEEDS M22X1.5 VOS5

NOTES . DC 0034315506

9347130040

9347144030

AE 4440

JUNTAI NO. . JT35345Q

JUNTALNO. ; JT3534GH JUNTRY NOLJT 309G PORTS: 1= M22X1.5,
s PORTS: ALL = M22X1.5, VOS5 -
PORTS: 1= M22X1.5 . 21,22,23,24=9MM
21,22,23,24=M16X1.5, ENFRESS ledey SIIAL, OPEN PRESS 21, 22, 23:7.0 BAR
OPEN PRESS 21, 22:6.5+0.58AR T g OPEN PRESS 24, 6.5 BAR
23,24:6.5+1.0BAR NOTES: MAN / BENZ NOTES: RENAULT
NOTES:FORD CARGO
AE4158 AE4162

JUNTAI NO. ; JT35345D
PORTS: 1= M22X1.5
21,22,23,24=M16X1.5,
NOTES: BENZ
IVECO/RENAULT/NEOPLAN

JUNTAIL NO. . JT35345G
PORTS: 1=M22X1.5,
11, 12, 21,22,23,24 M16X1.5
' OPEN PRESS 21, 22, 23, 24 7.0
& NOTES . FEED BACK ALL CIRCUITS

AE4605

JUNTAI NO. © JT35345Y

PORTS: 1= M22X1.5
21,22,23,24=M16X1.5,

OPEN PRESS 21, 22, 23, 24: 7.0BAR

NOTES: RENAULT




JUNTAI AUTO SPARE PARTS

AE4610

JUNTAINO. | JT35345U
PORTS: 1= M22X1.5

21,22,23,24=M16X1.5,

AE4612

JUNTAINO. : JT35345H
PORTS: 1= M22X15
21, 2223, 24=M16X15
OPEN PRESS 21, 22, 23, 24: 7.0BAR
MNOTES: MAN/BMC/KARUS
FORD CARGO

» SINGLE CHECK VALVE E [0

10200

JUNTAI NO. : JT-07210

PORTS: 1+2=1/2"NPT

AE4604

JUNTAI NQ..JT35345N

ORG NO:AE4604

PORTS | 1=M22x1.5
11,12,21,22,23,24=M16x1.5
NOTES: VOLVO

44510-1090

JUNTAI NO. © JT-07211

PORTS: 1+2=3/8"NPT

44510-1190

JUNTAI NO. - JT-07213

PORTS: 1+2=3/8"NPFT

4340140000

JUNTAI NO. © JT-07212

U . PORTS: 1+2=M22x1.5

v OEM NO.: 3140010010

Z200

JUNTAI NO. . JT-07214

PORTS: 1+2=3/4"NPT

N810-3525001

JUNTAI NO. . JT-07216

PORTS: 1+2=1/2"NPT

JUNTAI NO. : JT3525AA

PORTS: 1+2=1/2"NPT

KN23010

JUNTAI NO, © JT-07209B
OEM NO.:4455-1
PORTS: 1+2=3/8"NPT

KN23000

JUNTAI NO, - JT-07209A
OEM NO.:2966-1 227871
PORTS: 142=1/2"NFT

» DRAIN VALVE /%7K i8]

JUNTAI NO. : IJT-07264
ORG ND:44510-1351
PORTS:

JUNTAI NO. : JT-07262
ORG NO:47502-Z22000
PORTS:M14x1.5
NOTES: NISSAN

JUNTAI NO. : JT-07258
ORG NO:
PORTS:1/2"NPT
NOTES:

18-19




JUNTAI AUTO SPARE PARTS

» DRAIN VALVE B 7K &

MK321324

/ ™ JUNTAI NO.:)T-07266
. S ORG NO.:1-48312-015-0

ﬂ OEM NO.: 1483120150

MC817017

JUNTAL NO.:JT-07265
ORG NO.:MC817017
PORTS:1/2"NPT

JUNTAI NO.: JIT3513FC

PORTS:1/4"NPT

1-48312-004-1

JUNTAI NO.:JT-07268
ORG NO.:1-48312-004-1
PORTS:M14X1.5

PORTS:M14x1.5

(KW)2350/5

JUNTAI NO.:1T-07270
ORG NO.:(KW)2350/5
PORTS: 1/4"NPT

JUNTAI NO.:JT-07254

PORTS: 1/2"NPT
1/4"NPT
M22x1.5
M16x1.5

JUNTAI NOQ.:JT-07255

PORTS: 3/8"NPT

JUNTAI NO.: JT-07256

PORTS: 1/2"NPT

JUNTAI NO.: JT-07257

ORG NO.:934 300001 0

OEM NO.:285903 0004320607
PORTS:M22x 1.5

JUNTAI NO.: JT-07257A
ORG NO.:934 300 003 0

OEM NO.:EE1100,315011011
2520243
PORTS:M22x1.5

MC803504

JUNTAI NO.: 1T-07263
ORG NO.:MC803504
PORTS:

44530-1030

JUNTAI NO.: JT-07260
ORG NO.:44530-1030
NOTES: BENZ

PORTS: 1/2"NPT

AUTOMATIC DRAIN VALVE B zh#HE K i#

JUNTAI NO.: JT-07269

ORG NO.:934 301 0000

OEM NO.:EE4106

PORTS: 1=M22x1.5 MALE
4=M12x1.5

e

AUTOMATIC DRAIN VALVE H ﬁﬁﬁt?ﬁﬁﬂ

JUNTAI NO.:JT3513LC
ORG NO.:434 300 000 0
PORTS:M12x1.5

AUTOMATIC DRAIN VALVE 8zhHEkiE

JUNTAI NO. : JT3513FA
ORGNO.:315016 000 1
JUNTAI NO. : JT3513FB
ORG NO.:315016001 0

AUTOMATIC DRAIN VALVE B zhHE7k i
JUNTAI NO. : JT3513LA
ORG NO.: 281923

JUNTAI NO. : JT3513LB
ORG NO.: 281924

» SAFETY VALVE £ 2

CA141/EQ 140

JUNTAI NO.: 1T-07241
ORG NO.:CA141 EQ 140
PORTS:3/8" NPT

JUNTAI NO.: IT-07242
PORTS:3/8" NPT

JUNTAI NO.: JT-07243
PORTS:1/4" NPT
NOTES: JAC




JUNTAI AUTO SPARE PARTS

» SAFETY VALVE £ 2

JUNTAIL NO.:JTO7244(A)
ORG NO.:MCB20238

JUNTAI NO.:JTO7244(B)
ORG NO.:44780-1020

800350

JUNTAI NO.:JT3513AA
ORG NO.:800350

PORTS:3/8"NPT

JUNTAI NO.:JT07246(A)
ORG NO.:ST-150

JUNTAI NO.:JT07246(B)
ORG NO.:5T-175

JUNTAI NO.:JT07246(C)

PORTS:1/4"NPT Egg%?l-ﬁfr;ﬁ
» FOOT BRAKE VALVE Hi
4613150120 461 315 008 0/461 3150420 4613190080 /4613190040

JUNTAI NO.: JT3514A4
PORTS: 11.12=M12X1.5
OTHER PORT5:M16X1.5
KIT NO.:461 315 008 2

JUNTAI NO. © JT3514AC
JT3514AD

KIT NO.:461 315008 2

NOTES:DAF/VOLVO

Fe
ﬁ KIT NO.:461 319008 2

4613190420/4613190530

JUNTAL NO. . JT3514AF/IT3514AG/
JT3514AH/IT3514A1

4613170510

JUNTAI NQ. © JT3514CG

PRED.: 0.3 BAR

ANGLE: 25 DEG

PORTS: 11+12/214+22=M16X1.5

4613186040/4613186030

JUNTAI NO.  JT3514DA
JT351408B

PORTS: M16X1.5
NOTES: BUS/VOLVO

461317 0000/461 3170020
4613170080

JUNTAI NO. © JT3514AZ

461 319 2580

JUNTAI NO. : JT3514BZ

461 319 2500/461 319 2710

JUNTAI NO.  IJT3514CB
JT3514CA
NOTES:DAF/BENZ

4(
: JT3514DA
JT3514DB
PRED : 0.3BAR

4613151800

JUNTAI NO.: JT3514B0
OEM NO.: 0481064603000
571190. 10571189, 1504971

JUNTAI NO.: JT3514BQ

PORTS:4XM22X1.5 ;
NOTES:DAF/BENZ NOTES:SCANIA
461 3152480 MB4630 MB4690

JUNTAI NO.:JT3514CH

JUNTAI NO.:JT3514CL

PRED.: 0.2 BAR
PORTS:4XM22X1.5 PRED.: 0.3 BAR PORTS: M12X1.5
NOTES:BENZ PORTS: 8XM16X1.5 OTHER PORTS:M16X1.5
NOTES: BENZ NOTES: VOLVO
286773/ 286771 / 101818 / 288383 MB 4629 MB4820 / MB4821 /| MB4815

JUNTAI NO.:JT3514BF

- W, IT3514B8G
HF IT3514BH

- IT351481
f Y ORG NO.:286773 286771
e 3, G 101818 288383

KIT NO.:289329

JUNTAI NO.: JT3514CK
PRED.: 0.3 BAR
PORTS: BXM16X1.5

JUNTAI NO.: JT3514AK/IT3514AM/
JT3514AN
NOTES: MAN

0y s e |



JUNTAI AUTO SPARE PARTS

» FOOT BRAKE VALVE B i

2295001 229501 277863 278998

JUNTAI NO.: JT3514B8B
JT3514BC
JT3514BD
JT3514BE
KIT NO.:289329

229501(E-3)

JUNTAI NO.: JT3514B)

JUNTAI NO.: JT3514CD
ORG NO.:241-02904

JUNTAI NO.:JT3514CI
ORG NO.:45101-00262

286171

JUNTAI NO.: JT3514AZ
KIT NO.: 287368
NOTES:AMERICAN TRUCK

286171(WITH PEDAL)

JUNTAI NO.: JT3514BA

MC838211(WITH PEDAL)

JUNTAI NO.: JT3514C

JUNTAI NO.: JT3514BW
ORG NO.: 241-02903

JUNTAI NO.:JT3514DG
ORG NO .:47150-2301

JUNTAI NO.:JT3514DH
ORG NO.:47160-2041

(

JUNTAI NO.:JT3514CX
ORG NO.:47160-2452

47160-3311

JUNTAI NO .:JT3514CW

/
:

47160-2041

JUNTAI NO.:JT3514CV

» HAND BRAKE VALVE F 1= i3]

{
{
!

JUNTAI NO. : JT3526BQ
PORTS: 1,21,22 M14X1.5
MAN:112232900
IVECO:4841086

JUNTAI NO. : JT3526A)
KITNO.: 9617220032
DAF:1518221

0004309581

MNOTES: BENZ

APSA5890 9617221500 9617221680
JUNTAI NO.: JT35268P '( JUNTAL RO;: JT3526BW JUNTAI NO.: JT3526AI
S PORTS: 1/4"NPT == POEDERE NS KITNO: 9617220022
o - ﬂ SCANIA:436190
961722 2580 9617222120 9617223140

JUNTAI NO. : JT3526BU
PORTS:11,21,22=M14X1.5
OEM NO.: 100033340286

9617231180

JUNTAI NO. ; JT3526AT
PORTS: 1, 21,22, M16X1.5
NOTES: DAF/MAN

9617231040

JUNTAL NO. . JT3526A0

PORTS:3XM16X1.5

NOTES: BENZ 0024307581
DAF 1518235

9617231250

JUNTAI NO. . JT3526BO

PORTS:ALL M16X1.5

NOTES: BENZ 0034307381
DAF 1519266

<




JUNTAI AUTO SPARE PARTS

» HAND BRAKE VALVE FiZ 3]

9617011000/9617011100

JUNTAL NO. : JT3526AP
JT3526A0Q
PORTS: 1,2M14xX1.5

T,
.

9617020010

JUNTAI NO.: JT35268T
PORTS: 1, 2 M14X1.5
NOTES: DAF/ IVECO / VOLVO

DPM 94AAX

Y

DPM 95AAX

JUNTAI NO.: 1T3526DC
PORTS: 2XM16X1.5
NOTES:DAF/ IVECO / VOLVO

JUNTAI NO.: JT3526DD
PORTS:3XM16X1.5
NOTES:DAF/ IVECO / VOLVO

JUNTAI NO. : JT3526B5
PORTS: 1, 21, 22 M16X1.5
DAF / MAN 81523156113

9617231000

§

9617230040

JUNTAI NO. . JT3526BR
PORTS: 1, 2 M16X1.5
NOTES:DAF/ VOLVO

9617230010

JUNTAI NO.: JT3526AL
PORTS: 1.2. M16x1.5 Parker
NOTES:DAF/ MAN

1043106000

JUNTAI NO.:JT3526DE

JUNTAI NO.: JT3526DF

R96235

5900

JUNTAI NO.:1T3526BI
PORTS:1/4"NPT
NOTES:TRUCK

KN20541

JUNTAI NO.:JT3526BF

9617231220

JUNTAI NO.:JT3526
PORTS:3XM16X1.5
NOTES:DAF/SCANIA

HB1147 HB1143 HB1176

JUNTAI NO.: JT3526BC
JT3526BB
JT3526BD

PORTS:1,2=M14X1.5
MOUHTING:M6

HB1242

JUNTAI NO.:JT3526BX
PORTS:1,2=M14X1.5

MOUHTING:M6

9617222840

JUNTAI NOQ.:JT3526AE
PORTS:11,12=M14X1.5
PORTS:21,23=M14X1.5

NOTES:BNEZ

) JUNTAI NO.:JT3526DG

22-23




JUNTAI AUTO SPARE PARTS

» QUICK RELEASE VALVE R i

JUNTAI NO.:]JT3516]A

JUNTAI NO.:JT3516]C

JUNTAI NO.:JT07200(A)
PORTS:ALLM22X1.5

JUNTAI NO.:1T07200(B)
PORTS:1=1/2"NPT
2,3=3/8"NPT

JUNTAINO.:JT3516A)

PORTS:ALLM22X1.5

JUNTAI NO.:JT-07201
IT3516J8 ORG NO.:QRO00 333A2A OEM NO.:2000
ORG NO.:065066 N20959MA
065067
9735000000 9735000140 9735000280 800333

JUNTAI NO.:JT3516AL

a PORTS:ALL1/2"NPT

9750010000

JUNTAI NO.:)T-07203
PORTS:ALLM22X1.5
OEM NO.:2472250

289714

JUNTAI NO.:JT3516A1
PORTS:SUP=1/4"NPT
DEL=3/8"NPT
BALANCE=1/4"NPT

03342-56000

JUNTAI NO.: JTD7205
PORTS:1/4"NPT

229860/229859 229505 JT-07208 981800(Q7020)
JUNTAI NO.: JT3516AB
ORG NO.: 229860
PORTS: SUP=1/2"NPT JUNTAI NO.: JT3516AN
DEL=3/8"NPT PORTS:SUP=3/8"NPT JUNTAI NO.: JT-07208
JUNTAI NO.: JT3516AA DEL=3/8:NPT
ORG NO: 229859 CON=1/4"NPT
PORTS: ALL3/8"NPT
QR-1
KN32010
JUNTAI NO.: JT3516A0
ORG NO.:KN32010
PORTS:SUP =1/2"NPT
DEL= 3/8"NPT
» LOAD SENSE RELAY VALVE R
475 7100200 4757110120 4757100360
JUNTAI NO.:JT3523DA JUNTAI NO.:JT3523AD
& ol HIBILNG, TseE % o, INSHOTOs
S it PORTS: 1.2.4=M16 R -
i ,% :‘.:H;ID:} % 41.42=M12 . Sg RATIO: 18
¥ ; i PORTS: 1.2=M22 X1.5
\ F—- PORTS: 1.2 4=M16X1.5 des  MAN:81521616268 F 1

4=M16 X1.5




JUNTAI AUTO SPARE PARTS

JUNTAI NO.: JT3533GA
ORG NO.:280479
PORTS:11,12,2=3/8"NPT
JUNTAI NO.:JT3533GB
ORG NO.:295358
PORTS:11,12,2=M16x1.5

» DOUBLE CHECK VALVE [ {7]

JUNTAI NO.: JT-07221A
ORG NO.:278595
JUNTAI NO.:JT-07221B
ORG NO.: 278598
JUNTAL NO.:JT-07221C
ORG NO.:278596

JUNTAI NO.: JT-07222A
ORG NO.:278614
PORTS: 3/8"NPT
JUNTAL NQ.: JT-07222B
ORG NO.: 278615
PORTS:1/4"NPT

44520-1020

JUNTAI NO.: JT-07223

44080-1010

JUNTAI NO.: JT-07224

1481027024

JUNTAI NO.: JT-07226
KIT NO.: 1487010245

MC820241

JUNTAI NO.: JT-07225
OEM NO.: 44080-1010
PORTS:11,12,2=1/4"NPT

4342080000

JUNTAI NO.: JT-07220

OEM NO.: AE4105
333001001

PORTS:ALL=M22x1.5

» AIR BRAKE BOOSTERZE=SBhHRE

4322080090

JUNTAI NO.: JT-07220A

=
OEM NO.: 5000436340/ 1505044
."’ PORTS:ALL=M16x1.5

MC815402

JUNTAI NO.: JT3510DA

NOTES : MITSUBISHI

MC815305

JUNTAI NO.: JT3510DB

NOTES: MITSUB1SHI

44640-3591

JUNTAI NO.: JT3510DD

NOTES:HINO

MC828264(SHORT)

JUNTAI NO.: JT3510XA
ORG NO.:MCB28264(SHORT)
OEM NO.:54107AB(SHORT)

203-07040(SHORT)

JUNTAI NO.: 1T35102C
ORG NO.:203-07040(SHORT)

44640-3571

JUNTAIL NO.: JT3510DC
OEM NO.:44640-3571
NOTES:HINO

MC828265(LONG)

JUNTAI NO.: JT3510XB
ORG NO.:MCB28265(LONG)
OEM NO.:54107AC(LONG)

203-07150(SMALL)

JUNTAI NO.:JT3510ZD
ORG NO.:203-07150(5MALL)

44610-E0020

JUNTAI NO.:JT3510XC
ORG NO.: 44610-E0020
OEM NO.:236-02645

26-27




JUNTAI AUTO SPARE PARTS

» AUTOMATIC SLACK ADJUSTER BmIiAEE

AT79230 AT79351 70764/12307/72249/72103

JUNTAI NO.: JT3551HC

JUNTAI NO.: JT3551HA JUNTAI NO.: JT3551HB JT3551HD
IT3551HE
IT3551HF
10283/11031/79434 10274/72417 /79599 12252/72066/72253

JUNTAI NO.: JT3551HG
JT3551HH

@/. JT3551HI

» MANUAL SLACK ADJUSTER FmhiAEE

KN44041 KN44051 KN47001

JUNTAI NO. . JT3551H] J JUNTAI NO. © JT3551HM
IT3551HK V. o IT3S51HN
JT3551HL
—

- JT3551HO

JUNTAI NO.:JT3551503
SPLING: 1.50" -28
DRILLING: 5" -6~ -7~

JUNTAI NO. . JT3551502
SPLINE: 1.50" -28

DRILLING : 57 6"

JUNTAI NO. | JT3551501
SPLINE : 1.60" -37
DRILLING © &

BPW-5

JUNTAI NO.:JT3551504

JUNTAI NO.: JT3551505 JUNTAI NO.: JT3551506

BPW-6 BPW-7

JUNTAI NO.: JT3551509

JUNTAI NO.: JT3551507 JUNTAI NO.: JT3551508

JUNTAI NO.: JT3551510




JUNTAI AUTO SPARE PARTS

» GUIDE REPAIR KITS 8B &

175 “

1448914

JUNTAI NO. . JT1448914

.: . Application:SB6/SB7/SNG/SN7
O : Descroption:Guide Repair Kits

19.5"

225 “

I1139769F0062
JUNTAINO.: JTII39769F0062
' APPLICATION:SB6/SB7

' PIN BUSH:40X36X82

/‘ GUIDE PIN:36X114

GUIDE PIN:34X80
PIN BOLT 2 M16X1.5--85

K000132

JUNTAI NO.:JTK000132
Application:SB6/SB7/SN6/SN7
Pin Bush:40x36x82

Guide Pin: 36x135

Guide Pin:34x80

Long Pin Bolt:M16X1.5--140
Short Pin Bolt:M16X1.5--85

Ia—

I11328090062/1136910062

¢

JUNTAI NO.:JTII328090062
Application:5B6/5B7

Benz Actros,DAF,BPW,MAN
Pin Bush:40x36x82

Guide Pin: 36x145

Guide Pin:34x80

Long Pin Bolt:M16X1.5--150
Short Pin Bolt:M16X1.5--85

K000696

JUNTAI NO.:JTKDD0696
Application:SB6/SN7

Pin Bush:40x36x82

Guide Pin: 36x114

Long Pin Bolt:M16X1.5--85

=%

) .

K000935

JUNTAI NO.:JTK000935
Application:5B&/SB/7/5N7
Mercedes Benz Actros
Pin Bush:40x36x82
00
| -

Guide Pin: 36x145
Pin Bolt:M16X1.5--150

K001532

JUNTAI NO.:JTKOD1532

Application:SB6/SN7
Benz,BPW,MAN

Pin Bush:40x36x82

Guide Pin: 36x114

Guide Pin:32x80

Long Pin Bolt:M16X1.5--85

Short Pin Bolt:M16X1.5--80

K2236

JUNTAI NO.:JTK2236
Application:SB6/SB7

Descroption: Roller Bearing
3 9% £k

K2221-B

JUNTAI NO.:JTK2221-B

Application:SB&/SB7,56/SN7
Benz Actors

Technic Parameter:With Three

Wire Sensor Inside (=)

Descroption:Plastic Cover

Unit 88 %4 B 242 8 A 4

K000472

JUNTAI NO.:JTK000472
Application:SB6/SN7
Benz,BPW,MAN
E. Pin Bush:40x36x82
Q\\ . . Guide Pin: 36x114
% q Guide Pin:32x80
Long Fin Bolt:M16X1.5--85
Short Pin Bolt:M16X1.5--80

K004100

JUNTAI NO.:JTK004100
Application:SK7

Long Pin Bush:40x36x82
Short Pin Bush:40x36x20
Guide Pin: 36x114

Guide Pin:32x64

Long Pin Bolt:M16X1.5--85
Short Pin Bolt:M16X1.5--80
Long Rubber Bush:39

Long Rubber Bush:39

K2230-A

JUNTAI NO.:JTK2230-A
Application:SB6/SB7

Benz * DAF,SCANIA MAN DPW
Descroption:Caliper Bridage

EME (WEWNEER)

K001915

Toget No:TK001915
Application:SB6&/SN7
Pin Bush:40x36x82
\E' Guide Pin: 36x114
%\\ S @ Guiderin32x80
@ Long Pin Bolt:M16X1.5--85

Short Pin Bolt:M16X1.5--80
Long Rubber Bush:39

K000687

JUNTAI NO.:JTKOO0GE?

Sy == Application:SB6/SN7
ey  Pin Bush:40x36x82
ﬁ Guide Pin: 36x145
Guide Pin:32x80
' Long Pin Bolt:M16X1.5--150
Short Pin Bolt:M16X1.5--80

K000698

JUNTAI NO.:JTKO00G98

“ Application:All SB Series
§ Rubber Bush:35
\ - Guide Pin: 32x80

Pin Bolt:M16X1.5--80

28-29




JUNTAI AUTO SPARE PARTS

» TRAILER CONTROL VALVE =% 13

9730093000 9730090100 9730090010

JUNTAL NO.:JT3591AH
PORTS: 11.12.22.41.42.43 M12 X1.5

JUNTAI NO.:JT3591A)

JUNTAI NO.:JT3591Al ORG NO.:973 009 001 0

PRED.: 0.4 BAR

PRED.: 0.2 BAR
| : PORTS: 11, 12, 22, 41, 42=M22 VOSS.
PORTS:43 M16 X 1.5 PORTS: ALL M16X1.5 43=M16 VOS5
KITNO.: 9730090012

NOTES: SCANIA 1350096 NOTES: DC 0034313505

9730025200/973 0025350 9730024020/973 002 4ﬂ9 0
9730090020 973 002 501 0 9730020000

JUNTALNO.:JT3591AK

! L g JUNTAI NO.:1T3591AA
ORG NO.:973 009 002 0 = JUNTAI NO.:JT3591AD
PRED.: 0.2 BAR iR == JT3IS91AE
r -
@ i
—

JT3591AB
PORTS: ALLM16X1.5 JT3591AF e ;;3333;#;}3 y
NOTES . IVECO 0816 3008 KIT NO.: 973 002 003 2 K i

» SEVEN ELECTRICAL COILt 54 /PLUGS AND SOCKETS 1 3 #[ i &

JT3618A1 JT3618A2 JT3618A4

e~

JT3618A5 JT3618A6(EBS) JT3618A7

£ &

JT3618A8(EBS) JT3638C1 JT3638C2

S et v

JT3638C3 JT3638C4 JT3638C5

8y 3




JUNTAI AUTO SPARE PARTS

» GLADHANDS & 3L

3

L]

JUNTAI NO.:JT-9201MK
ORG NO.:U11450
JUNTAI NO.:JT-9201ML
ORG ND.:U11451
JUNTAI NO.:JT-9201MM
ORG NO.:U11452
PORTS:1/2"NPT

JUNTAI NO.:JT9201BB
ORG NO.:12-408-01
PORTS:1/2" NPT

REFERENCE AUTO:

==

JUNTAI NO.:JT-9201LG
ORG NO.:952 2010010
PORTS:M22x%1.5
JUNTAI NO.:JT-9201LH
ORG NO.:952 201 0020
PORTS:M16x1.5

JUNTAI NO.:1T-9201LQ
ORG NO.:452 2000120
PORTS:M22X1.5
JUNTAI NO.: JT-9201LR
ORG NO.:952 2000220
PORTS:M16X1.5

P

JUNTAI NO.:JT9201AI
JT9201A]

JUNTAI NO.:JT-9201LK
ORG NO.:9202(RED)
JUNTAI NO.:JT-9201LL
ORG NO.:9203(BLUE)

JUNTAIL NO.:JT-9201LM
ORG NO.:100-3521010
JUNTAI NO.:JT-9201LN
ORG NO.:100-3521010-10

JUNTAI NO.:JT9201BA
ORG NO.:AC77770
PORTS:1/2"NPT

REFERENCE AUTO:

JUNTAI NO.:JT-9201LU
ORG NO.:452 2002120
PORTS:M22X1.5
JUNTAI NO.:1T-9201LV
ORG NO.:952 200 222 0
PORTS:M16X1.5

A3

JUNTAI NO.:JT-9201LW
ORG NO.:334 026 011
PORTS:M22X1.5
JUNTAI NO.:JT-9201LX
ORG NO.:334 026 031
PORTS:M16X1.5

JUNTAI NO.:JT-9201LC
ORG NO.:452 200 211 0
PORTS:M22X1.5
JUNTAI NO.:JT-9201LD
ORG NO.:952 200 2210
PORTS:M16X1.5

JUNTAI NO.:JT-9201LE
ORG NO.:452 2000110
PORTS:M22X1.5
JUNTAI NO.:JT-9201LF
ORG NO.:952 200021 0
PORTS:M16X1.5

PALM COUPLING S5IchiEiEsR

JUNTAI NO.:JTC17519
ORG NO.:452 804 001 O

PALM COUPLING SHIchE#E

JUNTAI NO.:JT92012ZA
ORG NO.:452 802 0000
4528020050
PORTS:1/4-18"NPSF
JUNTAI NO.:JT92012ZC
ORG NO.:452 802 007 0
PORTS:M16x1.5

JUNTAI NO.:JT9201L0O

PALM COUPLING SHIahEREER

JUNTAI NO.:JT92012B
ORG NO.:4528020120
PORTS:M16x1.5

30-31



JUNTAI AUTO SPARE PARTS

» AIR COILS ASSEMBLY =S 2 &

JT-07281 452711

JUNTAI NO.:JT3628AA
ORG NO.:452711R
JUNTALI NO.:JT3628AB
ORG NO.:452711Y
JUNTAI NO.:JT3628AC
ORG NO.:452711B

JT3628B3

JT3628B1

JUNTAINO: JT3628AD

. g

JT3628B2

} CONTROL MOUDLEZ#IfRR/BUTTON VALVE #4#@/ CONTROL VALVE 2%l

MV-2 CONTROL MOUDLE# gtk

JUNTAI NO.:JT3526QE
ORG NO.:101437
PORTS: All 1/4"NPT

PP-DC CONTROL VALVE# %I

JUNTAI NO.:JT3526Q)
ORG NO.:065690

PORTS:3/8"PTC

CONTROL VALVE}ESI#

JUNTAI NO.:JT3526Q2
ORG NO.:47930-1070

CONTROL VALVE#Z=iKE

JUNTAI NO.: IT3526QX
JT3526QY

CONTROL MOUDLEZHi&ER

JUNTAIL NO.:JT3526QA

ORG NO.:800515
JUNTAI NO.:JT3526Q8B
ORG NO.:800516
JUNTAI NO.:1T3526QC
ORG NO.:800517
PORTS:AIl 1/4"NPT

PP-DC CONTROL VALVE3ZHl i

JUNTAI NO.:JT3526QK
ORG NO.:800034

PORTS:1/4"NPT

KNOBFH#

JUNTAI NO.: 1T3526BC
JT3526BD
JT3526BE
ORG NO.:248433¥H )
290655 | £13)

275175 ( 2E )

ES
Y -7
.
<
.

CONTROL VALVE{Z I

3 JUNTAI NO.: JT3526YR
= L JT3526YY

I."
1 ORG NO.: 03342 14000
_;! 45260-Z0000

Y

Wl

CONTROL MOUDLEZ#li&ER

‘ .

0
# 1
i
A i e

JUNTAI NO.:]T3526QH
ORG NO.:KN20611
JUNTAI NO.:JT3526QI
ORG NO.:KN20615
PORTS:All 1/4"NPT

KNOB 1%

JUNTAI NO.:JT3526BA

JT3526BB

CONTROL VALVEZ I/

JUNTAI NO.: JT3526Y2
ORG NO.:20030

CONTROL VALVEZ Iz

JUNTAI NO.: 1T3526QW
OEM NO.: 352 045 001
ORG NO.:963 0010510
PORTS: ALL M16X1.5




JUNTAI AUTO SPARE PARTS

» BUTTON VALVE i#5|#%/ MAXI BRAKE VALVE FHI |

CONTROL VALVEZSIRE

JUNTAI NO.:JT3526QN
ORG NO.:5320-2511060

TW-4 CONTROL VALVE{Z I8

JUNTAI NQ.:JT3526Q0
ORG NO.:277635
PORTS:1/8"PT

JUNTAI NO.:JT3526QP
ORG NO.:277635N
PORTS:1/8"PT

CONTROL VALVE{Z I3

JUNTAI NO.:)T3526QQ

JUNTAI NO.:3T3526Q5

ORG NO.:276566(20PSI)
‘h-",- JUNTAI NO.:JT3526QT
%’0 ORG NO.:276567(40PSI)

CONTROL VALVE#ZH#Ik CONTROL VALVEZHIkR
JUNTAI NO.:]T3526QM \E e JUNTAI NO.:JT35260R
PP-1 CONTROL VALVE#Z#ikE CONTROL VALVEiZ$lHE

‘ JUNTAI NO.:JT3526QU

CONTROL VALVE#=Hi#z

JUNTAI NO.:JT07197
ORG NO.:14651

CONTROL VALVEZ=%I/8

JUNTAI NO.:JT3526QV

BUTTON VALVE #=H1®

-y

JUNTAL NO.:JTANF-100
ORG NO.:5010260715
PORTS:1/4"PTC

BUTTON VALVE #% 1 1d

=

. s

JUNTAI NO.:JTANF-100A
PORTS:1/4"PTC

DIRECTIONAL CONTROL VALVE
14 () )

JUNTAI NO.:JT-07234
ORG NO.:8880054

BUTTON VALVE 1@

5

JUNTAIL NO.:JTANF-200
PORTS:1,2=M10X1

Cot

BUTTON VALVE #118

5

JUNTAI NO.:JTANF-300
PORTS:1,2=M10X1

BUTTON VALVEi#ZH#E
JUNTAI NO.:JT3526YA
ORG NO.:463 022 020 0
OEM NO.:DAF 0642909
VOLVO 268759
PORTS:1,2=M10X1

PARKING BRAKING VALVE
EEH R

JUNTAI NO.:JT3526QL

BUTTON VALVEiZ$HE
JUNTAI NO.:1T-07228

ORG NO.:463 0131120

7 OEM NO.:RVI 5021170180
VOLVO 6645266
PORTS:1,2,3=M12X1.5

BUTTON VALVE#$H##

JUNTAI NO.:]T-07229
ORGNO.:463 013 1140
OEM NO.:VOLVO 1132041
DAF 1518078
BENZ 0004300509
PORTS:1,2,3=M12X1.5

32-33




JUNTAI AUTO SPARE PARTS

» LEVELLING VALVE SR

SV1294

JUNTAI NO.:JT2908WA
PORTS:ALL M12x1.5
NOTES:

90054007

JUNTAI NO.:JT2908WD
PORTS:ALL PORTS 1/8"NPT
NOTES:DAF/VOLVO

464 006 0000

& i ['-u'- ’i

464 0070010

JUNTAI NO.:]JT2508WH
PORTS:All M12x1.5
NOTES: DAF/VOLVO

JUNTAL NO.:JT2908QF
PORTS:All M10x1

464 007 0100

JUNTAI NO.:JT2908QA
PORTS:All M10x1

NOTES: DAF/RENAULT

441 0500070

JUNTAI NO.:JT29080QM
NOTES:RENAULT

MNOTES:MAN/DAF/FORD/RENAULT

SV1295

JUNTAI NO.:JT2908WB
PORTS:ALL M12X1.5
NOTES:

SV1361

JUNTAI NO.:JT2908WF
PORTS:All M12x1.5
NOTES:120MM
NOTES:BENZ/EVOBUS

4640060010

JUNTAI NO.:JT2908WI
PORTS:All M12x1.5
NOTES:

464 007 0020

JUNTAI NO.:JT2908Q8
PORTS:All M10x1

NOTES: DAF/RENAULT

4640070110

JUNTAI NO.:JT2908QC
PORTS:All M10x1

NOTES:BENZ/DAF

JUNTAI NO.:JT2908QZ
ORG NO.:441 050 1200
NOTES:IVECO

JUNTAI NO:JT2908WZ
ORG NO.:441 050 1210
NOTES : D.CHRYLER/AXOR

[
#

y

SV1310

JUNTAI NO.:JT2508WC
PORTS:ALL M1.2X1.5
NOTES : 160MM

4640023300

JUNTAI NO.:JT2908WG

PORTS:1,21,22=M12x1.5

NOTES: MAN/DAF/RENAULT
TRAILER

464 006 0020

JUNTAI NO.:JT2908WK
PORTS:All M12x1.5
NOTES: IVECO/SCANIA
MAN/DAF/TRAILER

464 0070030

JUNTAI NO.:JT2508QE
PORTS:All M10x1
NOTES: IVECO/VOLVO

JUNTAI NO.:JT290BQK
ORG NO:441 0501220

JUNTAI NO.:JT2908QN
ORG NO:441 0501230

JUNTAI NO.:JT2908WY
ORG NO.:441 050 1000

JUNTAI NO.:JT2908WX
ORG NO.:441 050 1010
NOTES:DAF/BMC



JUNTAI AUTO SPARE PARTS

» LEVELLING VALVE SEH3]

4410500060

JUNTAL NO.: 1T 290800
NOTES:MAN/DAF

4410500110

JUNTAL NO.:JT2908QI
NOTES:MAN/DAF/BENZ
SCANIA/IVECO

SV1219

JUNTAI NO.:1T2908QV
NOTES:DAF/VOLVO

464 0061000

JUNTAI NO.:1T2908QU
PORTS:1,21,22 M12x1.5
12,23 M16x1.5
NOTES:SCANIA/IVECO/DAF
RENAULT/TRAILER

KN27000

JUNTAI NO.:JT2908QT
PORTS:1,21,22=1/4"NPT
JUNTAI NO.:1T2908WW
PORTS:1,21,22=M12x1.5

52321-Q162

JUNTAI NO.:JT2908WQ

\F"DRjS:l,F‘I"NF‘T

4410500080

JUNTAI NO.:JT2908Q0G
NOTES:MAN/DAF/SCANIA
VOLVO/BENZ

4410500120

JUNTAI NO.:JT2908QH
NOTES: DAF/BENZ/IVECO

SV1318

JUNTAI NO.:JT2908QY
NOTES:BENZ/EVOBUS/SETRA
NEOPLAN

0500005001/0500005002

JUNTAI NO.:JT2908Q0
PORTS:All M12x1.5
NOTES:SCANIA/IVECO
BENZ

JUNTAI NO.:1T29080QP
PORTS:AllM12x1.5
NOTES:SCANIA/IVECO

BENZ
52321-Q120
— JUNTAI NO.:JT2908WE

OEM NO.:KD2204
PORTS:1/4"NPT

52321-Q257

* JUNTAI NO.:JT2908WR
PORTS:1/4 NPT

4410500100

JUNTAI NO.:JT2908QL
NOTES: MAN/DAF/SCANIA
VOLVO/BENZ/IVECO/RENALILT

4410500130

JUNTAI NO.:1T29080Q)
NOTES:RENAULT

SV1280

JUNTAI NO.:1T2908QS

PORTS:PORT11,21,4=M22X1.5,
PORT12,23 M16X1.5

NOTES:RENAULT/EVOBUS/BENZ

0500005104/0500005105

JUNTAI NO.:JT29080QX
PORTS:AIl M12x1.5
. « NOTES:DAF/VOLVO

JUNTAI NO.:JT2908WP
PORTS:AllM12x1.5
NOTES:DAF/VOLVO

52341-Q97

JUNTAI NO.:JT2908WO
OEM NO.:KD2205
PORTS:1/4"NPT

52321-Q120 A

JUNTAI NO.:JT2908WS
PORTS:1/4"NPT

- 4

34-35



JUNTAI AUTO SPARE PARTS

» POWER SHIFT R#=5Bh712%

43431-76000 ME670046 33510-1160(LEFT)

JUNTAI NO.:JT1704AB
DIA:S0MM

JUNTAI NO.:JT1704AA
DIA:50MM

JUNTAI NO.:JT1704AC

DIA:50MM
PORTS:1/4"NPT PORTS:1/4"NPT PORTS: 1/4"NPT
NOTES: NISSAN/HINO NOTES:NISSAN/HINO NOTES:
MITSHBISH
33510-1280/1312 4220100140

JUNTAI NO.:]T1704AH
ORG NO.:ME671390

NOTES:MITSHBISH

JUNTAI NO.: JT1704AE dLTERAN NG T

JUNTAI NO.:JT1704A1 kel Eé?;mm 5
ORG NO.:ME671397 NOTES:HINO STROKR:65
NOTES:MITSHBISH
» GEARBOX VALVE ZZ:#E7&1
1319557 1669297 DNBOO1

JUNTAI NOQ.:JTO7232
OEM NO.:1319557
PORTS:All 1/8"NPT

JUNTAI NO,:JTO7233
OEM NO.:1068951
PORTS:AIl 1/8"NPT

JUNTAI NO,:JT07235
OEM NO.:1653156
PORTS:AIl M10x1

NOTES:SCANIA NOTES: NOTES:
1669324 8172628 SV3367
JUNTAI NO.:JT1705AC
JUNTAI NO.:JT1705AA JUNTAI NO.:JT1705AB OEM NO.:1662413
: 001526757
PORTS:1=M10x1 NOTES: :
2-M16 PORTS:1=M12x1.5
= x1.5 2
NOTES: 21.22=M14x1.5
: NOTES:BENZ/MAN/VOLVO
ZF 603820204 3 A-5000 SV3360
JUNTAI NO.:JT1705AD JUNTAI NO.:JT1705A1 JUNTAI NO.:JT1705AE
NOTES: PORTS:AIl 1/8"NPT

i ORG NO.:5V3360
._ NOTES:BENZ

20775173 1521248 81.52170-6156

JUNTAI NO.:JT1705AG JUNTAI NO.:JT1705AH

OEM NO.:1667210 OEM NO.:81521706156
1669420 NOTES:

NOTES:

JUNTAI NO.:JT1705AF
NOTES:




JUNTAI AUTO SPARE PARTS

TRANSMISSION RANGE VALVET i£ &5 ¥ §5 1§

"O o

TRANSMISSION RANGE VALVETE i % 3% 15 1@

JUNTAI NO.:JT-1007
ORG NO.:463 069 007 0
OEM NO.:001 260 63 57

MAN 81325500003
NOTES:BENZ TRUCK/MAN
BMC

JUNTAI NO. : JT7718
ORG NO.:A7315

TRANSMISSION RANGE VALVETE i % 1 5 iF)

JUNTAI NO.:JT-1036
ORG NO.:463 0490500
OEM NO.:1655853
20488056
NOTES:VOLVOD

TRANSMISSION RANGE VALVET # z5 #1511

JUNTAI NO.:JT-1021
ORG NO.:A-6913
PORTS:All 1/16"NPT
NOTES: TRUCK/NISSAN
ISUZU/DMACK

TRANSMISSION RANGE VALVEY i# 28 #: 45118

JUNTAI NO.:JT-1024 { —. )
ORG NO.:81.97010.6010
NOTES:MAN

JUNTAI NO.:JT-1025 ( =41
ORG NO,:81.97010.6011
NOTES:MAN

TRANSMISSION RANGE VALVEZE i# 28 #: 4518

JUNTAI NO.:1T-1026-2
ORG NO.: 20488058
NOTES:VOLVO FH

JUNTAI NO.:JT-1026-3
ORG NO.: 20488061
NOTES:VOLVO FH

» SOLENOID VALVE HHifR7!

4721734280

JUNTAI NO.:JT-OXDF-001
DAF: 1518103
MAN: B1521606125

4721706060

JUNTAI NO.:IJT-OXDF-004
IVECO: 41025616
SCANIA: 1470633
REMNAULT: 5010347977
NEOPLAN:11062023

4720706390

JUNTAI NO.:JT-OXDF-007
DAF: 1506134
EVOBUS: 005997 1236

ol

‘rjﬁ*

4721737000
T JUNTAI NO.:JT-OXDF-002
i DAF: 1514924

BENZ: 0009970912
IVECO: 41016829
RENAULT: 5010046405

4721717060

JUNTAI NO.:JT-OXDF-005
DAF: 1315508

IVECO: 504088165
SCANIA: 1788960

3035342/3035344

JUNTAI NO.: JT3754AD
ORG NO:V-69973-12V

JUNTAI NO: JT3754AE
ORG NO:V-69973-24V

TRANSMISSION RANGE VALVEZ i£ 25 i 45 1§

JUNTAI NO.:]JT-1023
ORG NO.:A-6909(Black)
PORTS:AIN 1/16°NPT
NOTES:TRUCK/NISSAN
ISUZU/DMACK

TRANSMISSION RANGE VALVEZE i 25 3 43 {i§

JUNTAI NO.:JT-1026
ORG NO.:20488052
NOTES:VOLVO

TRANSMISSION RANGE VALVETE i =5 3 45 {3

2

JUNTAI NO.:1T-1034
ORG NO.: WG9700240022/1
NOTES:HOWO AY

4721726000

JUNTAI NO.:JT-OXDF-003
DAF: 1327108
IVECO: 41016830
BENZ: 0009970712
L RENAULT: 5010046405
% EVOBUS: 82855460000
—

NEOPLAN: 11017370

4721726860

JUNTAI NO.:JT-OXDF-006

DAF: 1440446

4630840310

JUNTAI NO.:JT-OXDF-017
OEM NO.:Z2G045430007
WA4630840300

36-37



JUNTAI AUTO SPARE PARTS

» OTHER VALVE H {thji®] 2

TRUCK AIRBRAKE VALVE SOLENOID
NEES RN AR
JUNTAI NO.:JT3754EC07
ORG NO.:472 900 055 0

1304587
1304587A
1304487R
H
t NOTES:DAF/IVECO
SCANIA/BENZ

HEIGHT CONTROL VALVES EiZHIHE

JUNTAI NO.: JT38549AA
ORG NO.:0 501 100 041

HEIGHT CONTROL VALVES Ei=HlE

JUNTAIL NO.: JT3854AB
ORG NO.: 0 501 100 025
OEM NO.: 3944717

JUNTAI NO.: JT3854AC
ORG NO.: 0501 100 031
OEM NO.:3944716

TRUCK AIRBRAKE VALVE SOLENOID
MEZESHIE) B R

JUNTAI NO.:JT3754ECD1

SLAVE CYLINDER MENEI

JUNTAI NO.:JT-110-001
ORG NO.: 000072011 2

SLAVE CYLINDER MENET

JUNTAI NO.:JT-110-002
ORG NO.: 000072 151 2
000 072181 2

ORG NO.: 472 900 056 0 DRI AL OEM NO.: 2135E8
KM0301603 KM0301479
—— mm:HEFEEI:UHS?
PORTS:M6
HORN VALVES i\ HV-3HORN VALVES[#N\KE LIFT CYLINDERIRHHEL

JUNTAL NO.:JT-HV1203
ORG NO.:V-1630
PORTS:1/8"NPT

4

JUNTAI NO.:JT-07272
ORG NO.:228928
PORTS:1/8"NPT

JUNTAI NO.:1T-090-001

ORG NO.:626597AM

OEM NO.: ADD12603463
628400AM

NOTES:DAIMLER CHRYSLER

ROTARY SLIDE VALVE = 7t/

JUNTAI NO. & JT3526Q4A
ORG NO.:463 032 020 0

o PORTS: PORT1 M16X1.5,
lf/ ? b PORT 21,21,22,23,,24
N )'& M12X1.5
° REFERENCE AUTO:

PARKING LAMP SWICH Z#ZELTHx

. JUNTAI NO.:JT3754AF

5 ORG NO.:V-228600(5L-4)
L PORTS:1/4"NPT

ROTARY SLIDE VALVE = 7

JUNTAI NO.:JT-07236
ORG NO.:V-DNBOOD2

PORTS:PORT 21,22,23
M16X1.5

PORT 24 M12X1.5

PPR-3/PPR-4P RESSURE
PROTECION VALVE

JUNTAI NO.:JTP7603(A)
ORG NO.:V-286500(85PSI)

JUNTAI NO.:JTP7603(B)
ORG NO.:V-288323(75PSI)

FOUR-WAY VALVE &%

JUNTAI NO.:JT-07238(A)
ORG NO.:90554614

JUNTAI NO.:1T-07238(B)
ORG NO.:90554615

JUNTAI NO.:1T-07238(C)
ORG NO.:90554616

IT-07238(D)
ORG NO.:90554617

'I
FILTER REGULATOR KIT:id B 25 T 8%

JUNTAI NO.:JT-07251
ORG NO.:A4740

TAKING GAS JOINTHI 5 3L

JUNTAI NO.:1T-07249
ORG NO.:EQ153
PORTS5:M16x1.5

SYNCHRONOUS VALVE[E %

JUNTAI NO.:JT-07239(A)
ORG NO:278825

JUNTAIL NO.:JT-07239(B)
ORG NO:282472

JUNTAIL NO.:JT-07239(C)
ORG NO:283700

AIRLINE FILTER 5 &

JUNTAI NO,:JT-07252
ORG NO.:432 500 0200
PORTS:1+2=M22x1.5

JUNTAI NO.:JT-07252
ORG NO.:4325000210
PORTS:1+2=M16x1.5

NOTES:SCANIA/VOLVO/IVECO




JUNTAI AUTO SPARE PARTS

» GREASE FITTING &M

IR B HME Grease Nipple Whsks67.56 ;M1 67.5 Degree Grease Nipple 5kzL90RE M Mg 90 Degree Grease Nipple

Eie g

EizUilnE Button Head Grease Fitting i Grease Coupler

a — 39

HHAE T

B Sharp Head Grease Coupler B4 Long Type Grease Fitting ihiFBY Bearing Type Grease Fitting

reidile

{530l German Type Grease Fitting E(ifl#9 According To The Clients Request IREHBLESYELL Drive-Type Grease Fitting

L wree PR
TS A d I e i..(; F _.,i;.:‘:l o E

m @- | D =iy i
e Www{# &

IS Grease Fitting Kits f#& Hard Pipe $s0LEMEE Injective grease fitting

4 (B) (&
}1Fﬂ'?i*

Gl

i;l ‘ 1“4};
S8R5

FAciR Plastic cap

38-39



JUNTAI AUTO SPARE PARTS

P ITiRk VTR, #MEeTIR Grease gun holder

Coupler For Botton Head Fittings Joint For Pin Type Grease Fitting
o
4 &
: &/
&
o . -‘I

Rt SRR
Y Sl T A4
LN E

#{fifE Mini Pump

THE TPcs kit

o

. o
: ; |
/
.-Fr'_'._,.r'" --'_'__'_.
- e

-

AN,

1III

&L Joint



[ JUNTAI AUTO SPARE PARTS

» NOTE

40-41



JUNTAI AUTO SPARE PARTS

» RELAY VALVE %t zj @]

FF-2 FULL FUNCT10N TRLR VALVE

RG-2 RELAY VALVE#zhiE

RELAY EMERGENCY VALVE
SR

JUNTAI NO.:JT3518CA
ORG NO.: A1000
SUP:1/2"NPT
DEL:1/4"NPT
CON:1/4"NPT

2B
JUNTAI NO.:JT3518AC/JT3518AD
JUNTAI NO.:JT3518AA
IT3518A8B i
ORG NO.:(KN)28500 / KN)28510
(KMN)28601 KIT NO.:RN10HM
RELAY EMERGENCY VALVE RELAY EMERGENCY VALVE
24508 RRgEnE

JUNTAI NO.: JT3518BC JUNTAI NO.: JT3518AR

ORG NO.:971 002 000 0 IT3518AS

PORTS: ALL M22X1.5

PRED: 0 BAR IT35184AT

ORG NO.: 281865 /281860/ 101197

RELAY EMERGENCY VALVE
et

JUNTAI NO.:JT3518BZ
ORG NO.:280375

SUP: 1/2"NPT
DEL:3/8"NPT

CON: 4=1/4"NPT

RELAY EMERGENCY VALVE WITH RELEASE
R TR

JUNTAI NO.: JT3518B1

ORG NO.: 971 002 304 D
PORTS: ALL M22X1.5
MNOTES: ADJUSTABLE 0-1 BAR

JUNTAI NO.: JT35188]

ORG NO.: 971002 3000

PORTS: 4=M16X1.5, ALl M22X1.5
MNOTES: ADJUSTABLE 0-1 BAR

RELAY EMERGENCY VALVE WITH RELEASE
bR

JUNTAI NO.:JT3518BL
ORG NO.:971 002 547 0
OEM NO.: 1519305 5000809875

RELAY EMERGENCY VALVE WITH RELEASE
s bR a0

JUNTAI NO. :JT3518BH

ORGNQ.: 971002 5300

OE NO.: AS3100
350026002
815808

RELAY VALVEZzT)iE

JUNTAI NO.: JT3518AH
ORG NO.: 973011 0000
JUNTAI NO.: JIT3518A1
ORGNO.: 9730110010

RELAY VALVEZEz)iA]

JUNTAI NO.: JT3518BY

ORG NO.: 973011004 0

PORTS: 1, 2 =M22X1.5
4 =M16X1.5

RELAY VALVEZEmhiE

JUNTAI NO.: JT3518BA
ORGNO.: 9730112050

PORTS: PORT 1, 2 M22X1.5 VOSS,
PORT 41, 42, M16X1.5 VOS5

RELAY VALVE4EzThiE

JUNTAI NO.: JT3518TA

ORG NO.: 973011 2060

PORTS: 41,42,22=M16X1.5,
1,21=M22X1.5

o%

RELAY VALVE4EmhiE

JUNTAI NO.: JT3518AG

ORG NO.: 9730010100

PORTS: 1=M22X1.5 2, 4=M22X15
NOTES: SANP ON EXHAUST
JUNTAINO.: JT3518AI

ORGNO.: 9730010200

PORTS: 1=M22X1.5, 2.4=M16X1.5
MNOTES: FAST RESPONSE

RELAY VALVEZEzRhiE

JUNTAI NO.:]T351810

ORG NO.:973 001 019 0

PORTS:1=3/8"NPT
2=1/2"NPT
4=1/4"NPT

RELAY VALVEZEThiE

JUNTAI NO.: JT3518AX

ORGNOQ.: 973011 2050
PORTS:1, 2= M22X1.5 , 41, 42= M16X1.5

JUNTAI NO.: JT351BAY
ORGNO.: 9730112000
PORTS: 1,2 =M22X1.5, 41, 42= M16X1.5

JUNTAI NO.: JT3518AZ
KIT NO.: 973 011000 2

ABSMODULATOR VALVE

JUNTAI NO.: JT351888
ORG NO.: 950 364 047
' PORTS: RES=M22X1.5, DEL=M16X1.5,
CON=M16X1.5

RELAY VALVE#z)Hz]

JUNTAI NO.: JT3518AF
ORG NOQ.: 4730170300
KIT NO.: 473017000 2




JUNTAI AUTO SPARE PARTS

» RELAY VALVE 4% 5) i

RELAY VALVE4EzhHiE

JUNTAI NO.: JT35185A

RELAY VALVE#zThiE

JUNTAINO.:  JT35185B

RELAY VALVEZEz)E]

JUNTAINO.:  JT3518S5C

ORG NO.: 9730060030

PORTS: 4=M16X1.5,
1,21,22=M22X1.5

JUNTAI NO.:JT3518

ORG NO.:963 006 001 0

OEM NO.:AE4200 207002001
PORTS: ALL M16X1.5

ORG NO.: 973 006 000 0 , ORGNO.: 9730060010
PORTS: 4,21, 22= M16X1.5, PORTS: 4=M16X1.5,
1=M22X1.5 1,21,22=M22X1.5
TRAILER RELEASE VALVE TRAILER RELEASE VALVE
S Sk

JUNTAI NO.:1T6428

ORG NO.:82523106008

BPW 8.283.706.0.0

PORTS: 1=M22X1.5 2=021.5

RELAY EMERGENCY VALVE
£ T

JUNTAI NO.: JT35184AU
JT3518AV
ORG NO.: 110200
110205

RELAY EMERGENCY VALVE
b

JUNTAI NO.: JT3518AP

ORG NO.: 971 002 1500

KIT NO.: 973002003 2
PORTS: ALL M22X1.5

OEM NO.:AS3000 201005001

EMPTY-LOAD VALVE

JUNTAI NO.: JT35182D
ORG NO.: 475 604 0110
KIT NO.: 973 002 003 2
PORTS: 1,2=M22X1.5
NOTES:SCANIA

RELAY VALVE4EzhiE

JUNTAI NO.:JT3518BK / JT3518BL
ORG NO.: 102626 /065104
KIT NO.: 102802

RELAY VALVEZEThiE

JUNTAI NO.:JT3518AM
ORG NO.:103009
PORTS:SUP=3/4"RC

RELAY VALVEZEThiE

JUNTAI NO.: JT3518AN
ORG NO.:103010({R-14)
PORTS:SUP=3/4"RC

OEM NO.:5400 850053 0
54008500540

DEL=1/2"RC DEL=1/ E"II:EE
CON=1/4"RC CON=1/FRC
BARLAMCE=1/8"RC
ABS SOLENOID CONTROL ABS SOLENOID CONTROL
MODULATOR VALVES MODULATOR VALVES
JUNTAI NO.:)T35181H JUNTAI NO.:JT35183A
IT3518)1 JT351838
ORG NO.:472 195 016 0 JT35183C
4721950180 JT3518ID
JT3518JE

ORG NO.:BR9150 BR9151
BR9152 BR9154 BR9156

RELAY VALVEZET)HE]

JUNTAI NO.: JT3518B5
ORG NO.:110380
PORTS:1=3/4"NPT

ALL OTHERS=3/8"NPT

RELAY VALVE&#z)ia

JUNTAL NO.:JT3518BW
ORG NO.:AC574BYW

PORTS:1,2=M22X1.5
4=M16X1.5

24-25



